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            #   W   M      Club

            #   W   M      Club

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Competitors-Club Compétiteurs-club

Montreal, QC

            3   2   1      1.  ARO - CLUB DE PLONGEON DE QUEBEC, QC

            3   1   2      2.  BDA - BOARDWORKS DIVING ACADEMY, BC

            3   1   2      3.  CALGARY - DIVE CALGARY, AB

           13   8   5      4.  CAMO - CAMO, QC

            2   1   1      5.  DIVE VIC - DIVE VICTORIA, BC

            1   0   1      6.  EKDC - EDMONTON KINSMEN DIVING CLUB, AB

            1   0   1      7.  ENVOL - PLONGEON L`ENVOL, QC

            1   1   0      8.  ESPDC - ESPDC, AB

            4   2   2      9.  FOREST CTY - FOREST CITY DIVING CLUB, ON

            6   5   1      10. GATINEAU - CLUB DE PLONGEON GATINEAU, QC

            9   7   2      11. IDIVE - IDIVE, BC

            3   2   1      12. KWDC - KITCHENER-WATERLOO D.C., ON

            2   1   1      13. NEPEAN OTT - NEPEAN-OTTAWA DIVING CLUB, ON

            1   1   0      14. ONDC - OTTAWA NATIONAL, ON

            8   2   6      15. PCDC - POINTE CLAIRE DIVING CLUB, QC

            2   1   1      16. REGINA - REGINA DIVING CLUB, SK

            5   3   2      17. REVOLUTION - REVOLUTION, MB

            6   3   3      18. SASKATOON - SASKATOON DIVING CLUB, SK

            2   1   1      19. SFEC - SPORT FOR EVERY CHILD, AB

            6   5   1      20. SS/WR - WHITE ROCK DIVERS, BC

            3   2   1      21. TDA - TORONTO DIVING ACADEMY, ON

            3   3   0      22. WINDSOR - WINDSOR DIVING CLUB, ON

           87  52  35      Total
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt TM  

 #  Nom                         Groupe        Club        Sexe 1M  3M  Plt TM  

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Competitors-Compétiteurs

Montreal, QC

1.  LECLERC, JADE               B - Group     ARO          F           ®   ®   

2.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA             A - Group     ARO          F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

3.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA         B - Group     BDA          F   ®   ®           

4.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA           A - Group     CALGARY      F   ®   ®           

5.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA         A - Group     CAMO         F   ®   ®       ®   

6.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE             B - Group     CAMO         F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

7.  DUMAIS, BÉATRICE            B - Group     CAMO         F           ®   ®   

8.  HALIME, SOFIA               B - Group     CAMO         F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

9.  IASINSKA, DANIELA           A - Group     CAMO         F   ®   ®       ®   

10. LABADIE, LAURENCE           A - Group     CAMO         F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

11. TESSIER, KELLY-ANN          A - Group     CAMO         F   ®   ®       ®   

12. TESSIER, SARA-JADE          B - Group     CAMO         F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

13. BESTWICK, MARISSA           B - Group     DIVE VIC     F   ®       ®       

14. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA     A - Group     ESPDC        F   ®   ®   ®       

15. CHAMBERS, DARIA             A - Group     FOREST CTY   F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

16. MORLEY, MAE                 B - Group     FOREST CTY   F           ®   ®   

17. HEBERT, CHARLOTTE           A - Group     GATINEAU     F           ®       

18. LACHANCE, ILSE              A - Group     GATINEAU     F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

19. MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA          B - Group     GATINEAU     F   ®   ®   ®       

20. SHELLY, MAURA               A - Group     GATINEAU     F           ®   ®   

21. TIMMER, NELIA               A - Group     GATINEAU     F   ®   ®           

22. ARGAO, ADYSEN               B - Group     IDIVE        F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

23. CHING, CLAIRE               B - Group     IDIVE        F   ®   ®   ®       

24. JANE, MAIA                  B - Group     IDIVE        F   ®   ®   ®       

25. MCCAULEY, GRAY              B - Group     IDIVE        F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

26. WOOD, ALEXANDRA             A - Group     IDIVE        F   ®   ®           

27. XIE YIMAN, MANDY            B - Group     IDIVE        F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

28. XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA          B - Group     IDIVE        F   ®   ®   ®       

29. BARLOCK, LAUREN             A - Group     KWDC         F   ®   ®           

30. SMITH, ELOISE               B - Group     KWDC         F   ®   ®           

31. LINDSAY, ELLA               A - Group     NEPEAN OTT   F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

32. READ, JULIA                 A - Group     ONDC         F   ®   ®   ®       

33. PEREIRA, DALIA              B - Group     PCDC         F   ®   ®           

34. VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIA - Group     PCDC         F   ®   ®       ®   

35. VICKARYOUS, LAUREN          B - Group     REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

36. HEDGES, EVANGELINE          A - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®       

37. MORTELE, MILA               B - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®       

38. WOLFE, CORYDON              A - Group     REVOLUTION   F   ®   ®   ®       
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt TM  

 #  Nom                         Groupe        Club        Sexe 1M  3M  Plt TM  

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Competitors-Compétiteurs

Montreal, QC

39. BECK, HEIDI                 B - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®       

40. KOOP, ISA                   A - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®   ®           

41. LEARY, MAREN                A - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®               

42. JUGOVICS, STELLA            A - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®   ®       

43. BOSLEY, SOPHIA              A - Group     SS/WR        F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

44. HAJI, VASHTI                A - Group     SS/WR        F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

45. HUTCHINSON, RACHEL          B - Group     SS/WR        F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

46. RAKHRA, SIMRAN              A - Group     SS/WR        F       ®   ®   ®   

47. SEMPLE, AMELIA              A - Group     SS/WR        F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

48. RAPONI, MARIA               A - Group     TDA          F   ®   ®   ®   ®   

49. VOROBEVA, LIZA              A - Group     TDA          F           ®   ®   

50. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE            B - Group     WINDSOR      F   ®   ®   ®       

51. ROFFEL, AVA                 A - Group     WINDSOR      F           ®       

52. UKRAINYC, ELLA              B - Group     WINDSOR      F   ®   ®           

53. BOIVIN, EMILE               A - Group     ARO          M   ®   ®       ®   

54. CONGDON, JACKSON            A - Group     BDA          M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

55. HENDERSON, BRADY            B - Group     BDA          M   ®               

56. SHAW, CHASE                 B - Group     CALGARY      M   ®   ®   ®       

57. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY          A - Group     CALGARY      M       ®   ®       

58. CHARRON, MANO               B - Group     CAMO         M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

59. CORBEIL, ARNAUD             A - Group     CAMO         M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

60. HOULE, ÉLOI                 A - Group     CAMO         M       ®   ®       

61. LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIERA - Group     CAMO         M           ®       

62. TALBOT, SAMUEL              A - Group     CAMO         M       ®   ®   ®   

63. TZANETAKIS, NIKOS           A - Group     DIVE VIC     M   ®   ®   ®       

64. HOOSEIN, PAUL               B - Group     EKDC         M   ®   ®           

65. VACHER, JEREMY              B - Group     ENVOL        M   ®   ®   ®       

66. KERR, ROWAN                 B - Group     FOREST CTY   M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

67. LEPAGE, SIMON               A - Group     FOREST CTY   M           ®   ®   

68. DESJARDINS, NATHAN          A - Group     GATINEAU     M                   

69. PARKER, JAYDEN              B - Group     IDIVE        M   ®   ®   ®       

70. YANG, DALE                  B - Group     IDIVE        M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

71. COOLEDGE, PRESTON           A - Group     KWDC         M   ®   ®       ®   

72. DANSEREAU, OWEN             B - Group     NEPEAN OTT   M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

73. INSOGNA, ADRIAN             A - Group     PCDC         M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

74. MCCAFFREY, SAM              A - Group     PCDC         M   ®   ®       ®   

75. NISBET, ALISTAIR            B - Group     PCDC         M       ®   ®       

76. OBISANYA, JOSEPH            A - Group     PCDC         M   ®   ®           
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt TM  

 #  Nom                         Groupe        Club        Sexe 1M  3M  Plt TM  

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Competitors-Compétiteurs

Montreal, QC

77. TURNER, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC         M       ®   ®   ®   

78. VILLENEUVE, ADDY            A - Group     PCDC         M   ®   ®           

79. MOFFAT, FREDDIE             A - Group     REGINA       M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

80. BROMBACH, GABRIEL           B - Group     REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

81. LANDRY, NICOLAS             B - Group     REVOLUTION   M   ®   ®   ®       

82. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN              A - Group     SASKATOON    M   ®   ®   ®       

83. SPILCHAK, CASEY             A - Group     SASKATOON    M                   

84. TARASOFF, KASH              A - Group     SASKATOON    M       ®   ®       

85. RICO LAM, MARK              A - Group     SFEC         M   ®   ®   ®       

86. FROHLOFF, MATTIAS           A - Group     SS/WR        M   ®   ®   ®   ®   

87. HALUSCHAK, EDDIE            B - Group     TDA          M   ®   ®   ®   ®   
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                   #   Group               Sex   Event       

                   #   Groupe              Sexe  Epreuve     

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Competitors-Event Compétiteurs-épreuve

Montreal, QC

 

                  24   A - Group           F     1 M                 

                  13   A - Group           M     1 M                 

                  24   A - Group           F     3 M                 

                  18   A - Group           M     3 M                 

                  19   A - Group           F     Platform            

                  15   A - Group           M     Platform            

                  20   B - Group           F     1 M                 

                  12   B - Group           M     1 M                 

                  19   B - Group           F     3 M                 

                  12   B - Group           M     3 M                 

                  19   B - Group           F     Platform            

                  11   B - Group           M     Platform            

                  13   Mixed               X     Team Event          
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               Name                          Club                

               Nom                           Club                

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Judges-Officiels

Montreal, QC

               BOULANGER, NADIA                                  

               BREWER, JILL                                      

               BUSH, BARB                                        

               COMFORT, JEREMY                                   

               FREEMAN, KAILA                                    

               FYFE, MATT                                        

               HALEY, TAUNYA                                     

               JOSTEN, JOSIE                                     

               JUDGE, ALICE                                      

               KENNEDY, PATTI                                    

               LABADIE, CHARLES ANTOINE                          

               LABADIE, YANNICK                                  

               LAVOIE, FRANCINE                                  

               LORTIE, STEPHANE                                  

               MILLER, COLE                                      

               MORNEAU, HELENE                                   

               PERRON, MARIE-EVE                                 

               PINEO, HEATHER                                    

               POWER, STEVE                                      

               SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                                 
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (09:30)

    1.    COOLEDGE, PRESTON              A - Group     KWDC                 M      

    2.    CORBEIL, ARNAUD                A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    3.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group     SS/WR                M      

    4.    RICO LAM, MARK                 A - Group     SFEC                 M      

    5.    OBISANYA, JOSEPH               A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    6.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              A - Group     DIVE VIC             M      

    7.    MCCAFFREY, SAM                 A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    8.    BOIVIN, EMILE                  A - Group     ARO                  M      

    9.    SPILCHAK, CASEY                A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    10.   VILLENEUVE, ADDY               A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    11.   MOFFAT, FREDDIE                A - Group     REGINA               M      

    12.   INSOGNA, ADRIAN                A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    13.   NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                 A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    14.   CONGDON, JACKSON               A - Group     BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (14:05)

    1.    VILLENEUVE, ADDY               A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    2.    INSOGNA, ADRIAN                A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    3.    MOFFAT, FREDDIE                A - Group     REGINA               M      

    4.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              A - Group     DIVE VIC             M      

    5.    CONGDON, JACKSON               A - Group     BDA                  M      

    6.    OBISANYA, JOSEPH               A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    7.    BOIVIN, EMILE                  A - Group     ARO                  M      

    8.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group     SS/WR                M      

    9.    CORBEIL, ARNAUD                A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    10.   MCCAFFREY, SAM                 A - Group     PCDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (09:30)

    1.    VILLENEUVE, ADDY               A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    2.    INSOGNA, ADRIAN                A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    3.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              A - Group     DIVE VIC             M      

    4.    TURNER, JOSEPH                 A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    5.    OBISANYA, JOSEPH               A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    6.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group     SS/WR                M      

    7.    CONGDON, JACKSON               A - Group     BDA                  M      

    8.    TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY             A - Group     CALGARY              M      

    9.    COOLEDGE, PRESTON              A - Group     KWDC                 M      

    10.   TALBOT, SAMUEL                 A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    11.   BOIVIN, EMILE                  A - Group     ARO                  M      

    12.   NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                 A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    13.   RICO LAM, MARK                 A - Group     SFEC                 M      

    14.   MCCAFFREY, SAM                 A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    15.   HOULE, ÉLOI                    A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    16.   MOFFAT, FREDDIE                A - Group     REGINA               M      

    17.   SPILCHAK, CASEY                A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    18.   CORBEIL, ARNAUD                A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    19.   TARASOFF, KASH                 A - Group     SASKATOON            M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:25)

    1.    HOULE, ÉLOI                    A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    2.    INSOGNA, ADRIAN                A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    3.    OBISANYA, JOSEPH               A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    4.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group     SS/WR                M      

    5.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              A - Group     DIVE VIC             M      

    6.    CONGDON, JACKSON               A - Group     BDA                  M      

    7.    TALBOT, SAMUEL                 A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    8.    TARASOFF, KASH                 A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    9.    CORBEIL, ARNAUD                A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    10.   MCCAFFREY, SAM                 A - Group     PCDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (13:25)

    1.    TARASOFF, KASH                 A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    2.    LEPAGE, SIMON                  A - Group     FOREST CTY           M      

    3.    MOFFAT, FREDDIE                A - Group     REGINA               M      

    4.    TURNER, JOSEPH                 A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    5.    CORBEIL, ARNAUD                A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    6.    INSOGNA, ADRIAN                A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    7.    RICO LAM, MARK                 A - Group     SFEC                 M      

    8.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              A - Group     DIVE VIC             M      

    9.    LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER   A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    10.   FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group     SS/WR                M      

    11.   HOULE, ÉLOI                    A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    12.   TALBOT, SAMUEL                 A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    13.   NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                 A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    14.   TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY             A - Group     CALGARY              M      

    15.   CONGDON, JACKSON               A - Group     BDA                  M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (16:50)

    1.    TURNER, JOSEPH                 A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    2.    HOULE, ÉLOI                    A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    3.    TZANETAKIS, NIKOS              A - Group     DIVE VIC             M      

    4.    INSOGNA, ADRIAN                A - Group     PCDC                 M      

    5.    FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group     SS/WR                M      

    6.    CONGDON, JACKSON               A - Group     BDA                  M      

    7.    CORBEIL, ARNAUD                A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    8.    TARASOFF, KASH                 A - Group     SASKATOON            M      

    9.    LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER   A - Group     CAMO                 M      

    10.   TALBOT, SAMUEL                 A - Group     CAMO                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (09:30)

    1.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    2.    DANSEREAU, OWEN                B - Group     NEPEAN OTT           M      

    3.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    4.    YANG, DALE                     B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    5.    BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    6.    HOOSEIN, PAUL                  B - Group     EKDC                 M      

    7.    VACHER, JEREMY                 B - Group     ENVOL                M      

    8.    CHARRON, MANO                  B - Group     CAMO                 M      

    9.    HENDERSON, BRADY               B - Group     BDA                  M      

    10.   HALUSCHAK, EDDIE               B - Group     TDA                  M      

    11.   KERR, ROWAN                    B - Group     FOREST CTY           M      

    12.   SHAW, CHASE                    B - Group     CALGARY              M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:25)

    1.    YANG, DALE                     B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    2.    BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    3.    HENDERSON, BRADY               B - Group     BDA                  M      

    4.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    5.    KERR, ROWAN                    B - Group     FOREST CTY           M      

    6.    VACHER, JEREMY                 B - Group     ENVOL                M      

    7.    HALUSCHAK, EDDIE               B - Group     TDA                  M      

    8.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    9.    CHARRON, MANO                  B - Group     CAMO                 M      

    10.   SHAW, CHASE                    B - Group     CALGARY              M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (09:30)

    1.    HOOSEIN, PAUL                  B - Group     EKDC                 M      

    2.    BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    3.    YANG, DALE                     B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    4.    KERR, ROWAN                    B - Group     FOREST CTY           M      

    5.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    6.    NISBET, ALISTAIR               B - Group     PCDC                 M      

    7.    VACHER, JEREMY                 B - Group     ENVOL                M      

    8.    DANSEREAU, OWEN                B - Group     NEPEAN OTT           M      

    9.    SHAW, CHASE                    B - Group     CALGARY              M      

    10.   LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    11.   HALUSCHAK, EDDIE               B - Group     TDA                  M      

    12.   CHARRON, MANO                  B - Group     CAMO                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:35)

    1.    YANG, DALE                     B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    2.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    3.    DANSEREAU, OWEN                B - Group     NEPEAN OTT           M      

    4.    HALUSCHAK, EDDIE               B - Group     TDA                  M      

    5.    CHARRON, MANO                  B - Group     CAMO                 M      

    6.    VACHER, JEREMY                 B - Group     ENVOL                M      

    7.    KERR, ROWAN                    B - Group     FOREST CTY           M      

    8.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    9.    SHAW, CHASE                    B - Group     CALGARY              M      

    10.   NISBET, ALISTAIR               B - Group     PCDC                 M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (12:00)

    1.    SHAW, CHASE                    B - Group     CALGARY              M      

    2.    CHARRON, MANO                  B - Group     CAMO                 M      

    3.    KERR, ROWAN                    B - Group     FOREST CTY           M      

    4.    VACHER, JEREMY                 B - Group     ENVOL                M      

    5.    PARKER, JAYDEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    6.    YANG, DALE                     B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    7.    HALUSCHAK, EDDIE               B - Group     TDA                  M      

    8.    DANSEREAU, OWEN                B - Group     NEPEAN OTT           M      

    9.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    10.   NISBET, ALISTAIR               B - Group     PCDC                 M      

    11.   BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:30)

    1.    DANSEREAU, OWEN                B - Group     NEPEAN OTT           M      

    2.    VACHER, JEREMY                 B - Group     ENVOL                M      

    3.    HALUSCHAK, EDDIE               B - Group     TDA                  M      

    4.    YANG, DALE                     B - Group     IDIVE                M      

    5.    BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    6.    KERR, ROWAN                    B - Group     FOREST CTY           M      

    7.    LANDRY, NICOLAS                B - Group     REVOLUTION           M      

    8.    CHARRON, MANO                  B - Group     CAMO                 M      

    9.    NISBET, ALISTAIR               B - Group     PCDC                 M      

    10.   SHAW, CHASE                    B - Group     CALGARY              M      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group                              Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe                             Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mixed Team Event

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (16:35)

    1.    CAMO AND POINTE CLAIRE UNITED                

          LABADIE, LAURENCE              A - Group                          F      

          TURNER, JOSEPH                 A - Group                          M      

          HALIME, SOFIA                  B - Group                          F      

          BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA            A - Group                          F      

    2.    PCDC NEPEAN OTT                              

          INSOGNA, ADRIAN                A - Group                          M      

          LINDSAY, ELLA                  A - Group                          F      

          MCCAFFREY, SAM                 A - Group                          M      

          VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE- A - Group                          F      

    3.    FOREST CTY                                   

          KERR, ROWAN                    B - Group                          M      

          MORLEY, MAE                    B - Group                          F      

          CHAMBERS, DARIA                A - Group                          F      

          LEPAGE, SIMON                  A - Group                          M      

    4.    CAMO - LES 4 ELEMENTS                        

          CHARRON, MANO                  B - Group                          M      

          COUTURE, ÉLODIE                B - Group                          F      

          CORBEIL, ARNAUD                A - Group                          M      

          DUMAIS, BÉATRICE               B - Group                          F      

    5.    SS/WR                                        

          RAKHRA, SIMRAN                 A - Group                          F      

          SEMPLE, AMELIA                 A - Group                          F      

          CONGDON, JACKSON               A - Group                          M      

          FROHLOFF, MATTIAS              A - Group                          M      

    6.    TDA                                          

          HALUSCHAK, EDDIE               B - Group                          M      

          RAPONI, MARIA                  A - Group                          F      

          VOROBEVA, LIZA                 A - Group                          F      

    7.    ARO et ENVOL                                 

          BOIVIN, EMILE                  A - Group                          M      

          MCKIBBIN, LIVIA                A - Group                          F      

          LECLERC, JADE                  B - Group                          F      

          VACHER, JEREMY                 

    8.    IDIVE 2                                      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group                              Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe                             Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mixed Team Event

Montreal, QC

          MCCAULEY, GRAY                 B - Group                          F      

          YANG, DALE                     B - Group                          M      

          XIE YIMAN, MANDY               B - Group                          F      

          ARGAO, ADYSEN                  B - Group                          F      

    9.    THE WAKEA BAKAS                              

          LACHANCE, ILSE                 A - Group                          F      

          DANSEREAU, OWEN                B - Group                          M      

          SHELLY, MAURA                  A - Group                          F      

          COOLEDGE, PRESTON              A - Group                          M      

    10.   REGINA BDA                                   

          MOFFAT, FREDDIE                A - Group                          M      

          VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group                          F      

    11.   SSWRP /  REVOLUTION                          

          HAJI, VASHTI                   A - Group                          F      

          BROMBACH, GABRIEL              B - Group                          M      

          BOSLEY, SOPHIA                 A - Group                          F      

          HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             B - Group                          F      

    12.   CAMO BADDEST BADDIES                         

          TALBOT, SAMUEL                 A - Group                          M      

          TESSIER, KELLY-ANN             A - Group                          F      

          IASINSKA, DANIELA              A - Group                          F      

          TESSIER, SARA-JADE             B - Group                          F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (09:30)

    1.    JUGOVICS, STELLA               A - Group     SFEC                 F      

    2.    TESSIER, KELLY-ANN             A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    3.    RAPONI, MARIA                  A - Group     TDA                  F      

    4.    BARLOCK, LAUREN                A - Group     KWDC                 F      

    5.    TIMMER, NELIA                  A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    6.    LABADIE, LAURENCE              A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    7.    CHAMBERS, DARIA                A - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    8.    BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA            A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    9.    IASINSKA, DANIELA              A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    10.   MCKIBBIN, LIVIA                A - Group     ARO                  F      

    11.   LEARY, MAREN                   A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    12.   LACHANCE, ILSE                 A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    13.   SEMPLE, AMELIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    14.   WOLFE, CORYDON                 A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    15.   HAJI, VASHTI                   A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    16.   MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA        A - Group     ESPDC                F      

    17.   LINDSAY, ELLA                  A - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    18.   KOOP, ISA                      A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    19.   BOSLEY, SOPHIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    20.   VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE- A - Group     PCDC                 F      

    21.   WOOD, ALEXANDRA                A - Group     IDIVE                F      

    22.   DUVRESKA, DANIELA              A - Group     CALGARY              F      

    23.   HEDGES, EVANGELINE             A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    24.   READ, JULIA                    A - Group     ONDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:35)

    1.    TIMMER, NELIA                  A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    2.    SEMPLE, AMELIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    3.    TESSIER, KELLY-ANN             A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    4.    CHAMBERS, DARIA                A - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    WOOD, ALEXANDRA                A - Group     IDIVE                F      

    6.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  A - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    7.    KOOP, ISA                      A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    8.    LACHANCE, ILSE                 A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    9.    VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE- A - Group     PCDC                 F      

    10.   DUVRESKA, DANIELA              A - Group     CALGARY              F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (09:30)

    1.    READ, JULIA                    A - Group     ONDC                 F      

    2.    LACHANCE, ILSE                 A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    3.    WOLFE, CORYDON                 A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    4.    VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE- A - Group     PCDC                 F      

    5.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  A - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    HEDGES, EVANGELINE             A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    7.    TESSIER, KELLY-ANN             A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    8.    SEMPLE, AMELIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    9.    MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA        A - Group     ESPDC                F      

    10.   JUGOVICS, STELLA               A - Group     SFEC                 F      

    11.   RAKHRA, SIMRAN                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    12.   BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA            A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    13.   TIMMER, NELIA                  A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    14.   IASINSKA, DANIELA              A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    15.   MCKIBBIN, LIVIA                A - Group     ARO                  F      

    16.   BARLOCK, LAUREN                A - Group     KWDC                 F      

    17.   WOOD, ALEXANDRA                A - Group     IDIVE                F      

    18.   RAPONI, MARIA                  A - Group     TDA                  F      

    19.   KOOP, ISA                      A - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    20.   CHAMBERS, DARIA                A - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    21.   LABADIE, LAURENCE              A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    22.   BOSLEY, SOPHIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    23.   DUVRESKA, DANIELA              A - Group     CALGARY              F      

    24.   HAJI, VASHTI                   A - Group     SS/WR                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:35)

    1.    TIMMER, NELIA                  A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    2.    BARLOCK, LAUREN                A - Group     KWDC                 F      

    3.    TESSIER, KELLY-ANN             A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    4.    LACHANCE, ILSE                 A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    5.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  A - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    6.    SEMPLE, AMELIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    7.    CHAMBERS, DARIA                A - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    8.    LABADIE, LAURENCE              A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    9.    DUVRESKA, DANIELA              A - Group     CALGARY              F      

    10.   VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE- A - Group     PCDC                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (12:25)

    1.    WOLFE, CORYDON                 A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    2.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  A - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    3.    JUGOVICS, STELLA               A - Group     SFEC                 F      

    4.    ROFFEL, AVA                    A - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    5.    MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA        A - Group     ESPDC                F      

    6.    LABADIE, LAURENCE              A - Group     CAMO                 F      

    7.    SHELLY, MAURA                  A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    8.    VOROBEVA, LIZA                 A - Group     TDA                  F      

    9.    BOSLEY, SOPHIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    10.   CHAMBERS, DARIA                A - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    11.   MCKIBBIN, LIVIA                A - Group     ARO                  F      

    12.   READ, JULIA                    A - Group     ONDC                 F      

    13.   SEMPLE, AMELIA                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    14.   HEDGES, EVANGELINE             A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    15.   HEBERT, CHARLOTTE              A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    16.   RAKHRA, SIMRAN                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    17.   HAJI, VASHTI                   A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    18.   LACHANCE, ILSE                 A - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    19.   RAPONI, MARIA                  A - Group     TDA                  F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (16:45)

    1.    RAPONI, MARIA                  A - Group     TDA                  F      

    2.    ROFFEL, AVA                    A - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    3.    HEDGES, EVANGELINE             A - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    4.    CHAMBERS, DARIA                A - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    5.    MCKIBBIN, LIVIA                A - Group     ARO                  F      

    6.    RAKHRA, SIMRAN                 A - Group     SS/WR                F      

    7.    READ, JULIA                    A - Group     ONDC                 F      

    8.    LINDSAY, ELLA                  A - Group     NEPEAN OTT           F      

    9.    VOROBEVA, LIZA                 A - Group     TDA                  F      

    10.   LABADIE, LAURENCE              A - Group     CAMO                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (09:30)

    1.    VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group     REGINA               F      

    2.    HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             B - Group     SS/WR                F      

    3.    KACHANOSKI, NATASHA            B - Group     BDA                  F      

    4.    MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA             B - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    5.    PEREIRA, DALIA                 B - Group     PCDC                 F      

    6.    TESSIER, SARA-JADE             B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    7.    MCCAULEY, GRAY                 B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    8.    MORTELE, MILA                  B - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    9.    RAMIREZ, CHARLEE               B - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    10.   ARGAO, ADYSEN                  B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    11.   XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    12.   XIE YIMAN, MANDY               B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    13.   HALIME, SOFIA                  B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    14.   SMITH, ELOISE                  B - Group     KWDC                 F      

    15.   UKRAINYC, ELLA                 B - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    16.   COUTURE, ÉLODIE                B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    17.   JANE, MAIA                     B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    18.   BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    19.   CHING, CLAIRE                  B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    20.   BESTWICK, MARISSA              B - Group     DIVE VIC             F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (15:35)

    1.    KACHANOSKI, NATASHA            B - Group     BDA                  F      

    2.    XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    3.    SMITH, ELOISE                  B - Group     KWDC                 F      

    4.    UKRAINYC, ELLA                 B - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    5.    CHING, CLAIRE                  B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    6.    MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA             B - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    7.    JANE, MAIA                     B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    8.    VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group     REGINA               F      

    9.    COUTURE, ÉLODIE                B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    10.   TESSIER, SARA-JADE             B - Group     CAMO                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (09:30)

    1.    PEREIRA, DALIA                 B - Group     PCDC                 F      

    2.    KACHANOSKI, NATASHA            B - Group     BDA                  F      

    3.    HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             B - Group     SS/WR                F      

    4.    MORTELE, MILA                  B - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    5.    MCCAULEY, GRAY                 B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    6.    UKRAINYC, ELLA                 B - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    7.    BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    8.    XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    9.    COUTURE, ÉLODIE                B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    10.   XIE YIMAN, MANDY               B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    11.   HALIME, SOFIA                  B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    12.   RAMIREZ, CHARLEE               B - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    13.   TESSIER, SARA-JADE             B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    14.   ARGAO, ADYSEN                  B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    15.   JANE, MAIA                     B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    16.   SMITH, ELOISE                  B - Group     KWDC                 F      

    17.   CHING, CLAIRE                  B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    18.   MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA             B - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    19.   VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group     REGINA               F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (14:05)

    1.    RAMIREZ, CHARLEE               B - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    2.    PEREIRA, DALIA                 B - Group     PCDC                 F      

    3.    XIE YIMAN, MANDY               B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    4.    UKRAINYC, ELLA                 B - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    5.    VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group     REGINA               F      

    6.    JANE, MAIA                     B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    7.    XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    8.    MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA             B - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    9.    COUTURE, ÉLODIE                B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    10.   TESSIER, SARA-JADE             B - Group     CAMO                 F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (13:20)

    1.    HALIME, SOFIA                  B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    2.    XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA             B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    3.    MORLEY, MAE                    B - Group     FOREST CTY           F      

    4.    TESSIER, SARA-JADE             B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    5.    COUTURE, ÉLODIE                B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    6.    RAMIREZ, CHARLEE               B - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    7.    MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA             B - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    8.    XIE YIMAN, MANDY               B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    9.    BECK, HEIDI                    B - Group     SASKATOON            F      

    10.   DUMAIS, BÉATRICE               B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    11.   VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group     REGINA               F      

    12.   CHING, CLAIRE                  B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    13.   BESTWICK, MARISSA              B - Group     DIVE VIC             F      

    14.   MORTELE, MILA                  B - Group     REVOLUTION           F      

    15.   MCCAULEY, GRAY                 B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    16.   LECLERC, JADE                  B - Group     ARO                  F      

    17.   HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             B - Group     SS/WR                F      

    18.   ARGAO, ADYSEN                  B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    19.   JANE, MAIA                     B - Group     IDIVE                F      
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Ex. Order Name                           Group         Club                 Sex  

Ex. Ordre Nom                            Groupe        Club                 Sexe 

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

    START LIST / LISTE DE DÉPART  (16:50)

    1.    RAMIREZ, CHARLEE               B - Group     WINDSOR              F      

    2.    HUTCHINSON, RACHEL             B - Group     SS/WR                F      

    3.    ARGAO, ADYSEN                  B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    4.    CHING, CLAIRE                  B - Group     IDIVE                F      

    5.    MORTELE, MILA                  B - Group     REVOLUTION DIVING    F      

    6.    COUTURE, ÉLODIE                B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    7.    VICKARYOUS, LAUREN             B - Group     REGINA               F      

    8.    MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA             B - Group     GATINEAU             F      

    9.    TESSIER, SARA-JADE             B - Group     CAMO                 F      

    10.   JANE, MAIA                     B - Group     IDIVE                F      
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                  Asst. Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 7: FYFE, MATT                     

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           572.20

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           533.20

    3.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          460.15

    4.  BOIVIN, EMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            452.15

    5.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           450.45

    6.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            448.15

    7.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       446.15

    8.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         419.70

    9.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           416.30

    10. VILLENEUVE, ADDY              A - Group     PCDC                           406.80

    11. RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           386.25

    12. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      377.75

    13. COOLEDGE, PRESTON             A - Group     KWDC                           333.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 5: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           573.65

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           535.10

    3.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            508.40

    4.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           470.80

    5.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          462.20

    6.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       457.00

    7.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         446.35

    8.  BOIVIN, EMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            440.45

    9.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           434.05

    10. VILLENEUVE, ADDY              A - Group     PCDC                           390.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 2: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 7: PINEO, HEATHER                 

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           599.55

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           554.25

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      544.50

    4.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           539.95

    5.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            500.25

    6.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       498.40

    7.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          494.30

    8.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           475.75

    9.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           472.00

    10. HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           452.75

    11. BOIVIN, EMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            451.05

    12. TURNER, JOSEPH                A - Group     PCDC                           444.70

    13. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      430.85

    14. VILLENEUVE, ADDY              A - Group     PCDC                           421.10

    15. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         415.00

    16. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        389.25

    17. COOLEDGE, PRESTON             A - Group     KWDC                           381.40

    18. RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           354.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 6: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           625.15

    2.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           609.40

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      562.80

    4.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            533.50

    5.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          533.15

    6.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           518.20

    7.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           492.00

    8.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       475.35

    9.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           467.85

    10. HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           465.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: BUSH, BARB                         Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ALICE             

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           541.80

    2.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           536.20

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      530.00

    4.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           518.65

    5.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            490.35

    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          472.00

    7.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           457.35

    8.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       444.25

    9.  HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           414.35

    10. TURNER, JOSEPH                A - Group     PCDC                           412.25

    11. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      396.50

    12. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         390.15

    13. LEPAGE, SIMON                 A - Group     FOREST CTY                     389.85

    14. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        353.75

    15. RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           196.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY                    Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: BREWER, JILL                   

    1.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           606.20

    2.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      518.45

    3.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           510.35

    4.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           504.20

    5.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          473.10

    6.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            465.35

    7.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           464.00

    8.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       461.95

    9.  TURNER, JOSEPH                A - Group     PCDC                           435.10

    10. HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           426.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK                   Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 7: JOSTEN, JOSIE                  

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        384.35

    2.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           330.95

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          324.25

    4.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            294.65

    5.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          290.45

    6.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     288.95

    7.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     285.65

    8.  HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            269.70

    9.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     265.85

    10. YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          263.25

    11. DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     259.20

    12. HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           237.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 3: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 4: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        385.90

    2.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           359.35

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          345.85

    4.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     333.10

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            323.90

    6.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          320.55

    7.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          299.40

    8.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     297.95

    9.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     276.25

    10. HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            270.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: PERRON, MARIE-EVE        

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: FREEMAN, KAILA                 

    1.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           408.50

    2.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        395.85

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          347.85

    4.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     338.40

    5.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          322.65

    6.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           313.60

    7.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            312.25

    8.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     300.30

    9.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     298.15

    10. YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          298.05

    11. HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           293.65

    12. BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     278.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           432.25

    2.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        408.05

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          355.80

    4.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     345.30

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            341.30

    6.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     340.90

    7.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     322.40

    8.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          320.05

    9.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           308.60

    10. YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          299.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: FREEMAN, KAILA                     Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ALICE             

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: LAVOIE, FRANCINE               

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        414.80

    2.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           380.85

    3.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           344.85

    4.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     343.00

    5.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     333.55

    6.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     320.45

    7.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          320.15

    8.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            318.90

    9.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          299.30

    10. DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     283.85

    11. PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          279.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                  Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 6: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 7: FREEMAN, KAILA                 

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        431.10

    2.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           377.25

    3.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     343.00

    4.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           327.50

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            321.15

    6.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          311.95

    7.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     304.55

    8.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          274.45

    9.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     269.35

    10. KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     254.50
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Ex. Rank                                                                            Total    

Ex.  #                                                                              Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mixed Team Event

Montreal, QC

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ALICE             

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  CAMO BADDEST BADDIES                                                       344.80

    2.  CAMO - LES 4 ELEMENTS                                                      339.95

    3.  CAMO AND POINTE CLAIRE UNITED                                              317.00

    4.  ARO et ENVOL                                                               307.95

    5.  SS/WR                                                                      296.95

    6.  PCDC NEPEAN OTT                                                            278.55

    7.  IDIVE 2                                                                    276.50

    8.  TDA                                                                        260.55

    9.  REGINA BDA                                                                 257.65

    10. FOREST CTY                                                                 254.60

 

 

    11. THE WAKEA BAKAS                                                            246.40

    12. SSWRP /  REVOLUTION                                                        229.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CALGARY                        432.45

    2.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           420.40

    3.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       399.35

    4.  KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      397.90

    5.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     395.40

    6.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          389.70

    7.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     385.65

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           376.95

    9.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          365.70

    10. TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       365.20

    11. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           359.35

    12. BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           A - Group     CAMO                           358.60

    13. IASINSKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CAMO                           357.70

    14. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     355.90

    15. LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           352.20

    16. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            337.75

    17. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            330.45

    18. READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           325.40

    19. LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      323.65

    20. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          320.55

    21. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     312.90

    22. HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          309.45

    23. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          293.60

    24. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           285.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CALGARY                        426.65

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          414.70

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     413.40

    4.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           409.60

    5.  KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      408.15

    6.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       389.10

    7.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     388.70

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           386.25

    9.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          360.40

    10. TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       352.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 6: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           462.10

    2.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CALGARY                        446.65

    3.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           436.45

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     423.60

    5.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          422.70

    6.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     422.60

    7.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       401.25

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           391.20

    9.  BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           388.20

    10. TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       387.30

    11. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            386.95

    12. WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          377.05

    13. RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          368.75

    14. HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          364.95

    15. BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           A - Group     CAMO                           355.05

    16. IASINSKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CAMO                           351.20

    17. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     336.55

    18. READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           336.45

    19. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            335.75

    20. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     322.65

    21. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          321.65

    22. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          321.20

    23. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           306.70

    24. KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      288.50
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           480.10

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     459.20

    3.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CALGARY                        449.95

    4.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           428.25

    5.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          420.65

    6.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           418.55

    7.  TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       417.05

    8.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     409.20

    9.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       401.90

    10. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           378.55
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 1: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           357.30

    2.  VOROBEVA, LIZA                A - Group     TDA                            348.05

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     339.90

    4.  READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           339.85

    5.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          339.80

    6.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            336.60

    7.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     332.80

    8.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     331.55

    9.  ROFFEL, AVA                   A - Group     WINDSOR                        327.70

    10. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            322.10

    11. SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          317.05

    12. LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       299.70

    13. HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          291.80

    14. SHELLY, MAURA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       278.45

    15. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          272.85

    16. HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       269.50

    17. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          250.65

    18. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           244.60

    19. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     225.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI                     Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           390.85

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     376.90

    3.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            352.55

    4.  VOROBEVA, LIZA                A - Group     TDA                            342.75

    5.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     314.05

    6.  READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           313.10

    7.  RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            307.10

    8.  ROFFEL, AVA                   A - Group     WINDSOR                        294.70

    9.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     287.00

    10. RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          280.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: JUDGE, ALICE                       Asst. Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 5: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 6: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           364.10

    2.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           363.75

    3.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         354.25

    4.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          353.45

    5.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       309.15

    6.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          308.15

    7.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        299.35

    8.  SMITH, ELOISE                 B - Group     KWDC                           295.05

    9.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          293.35

    10. KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            290.30

    11. HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          286.50

    12. BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      282.65

    13. PEREIRA, DALIA                B - Group     PCDC                           281.35

    14. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        279.05

    15. MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          274.15

    16. XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          272.60

    17. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       271.90

    18. MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     267.10

    19. ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          258.70

    20. HALIME, SOFIA                 B - Group     CAMO                           230.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: JOSTEN, JOSIE                  

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           372.55

    2.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         369.10

    3.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           356.90

    4.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          345.75

    5.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       315.60

    6.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          310.35

    7.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        304.70

    8.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            286.80

    9.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          286.60

    10. SMITH, ELOISE                 B - Group     KWDC                           259.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 6: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           406.10

    2.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           367.50

    3.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       348.25

    4.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          342.95

    5.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          334.75

    6.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         330.60

    7.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        322.05

    8.  XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          313.35

    9.  PEREIRA, DALIA                B - Group     PCDC                           309.95

    10. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        304.25

    11. HALIME, SOFIA                 B - Group     CAMO                           302.50

    12. CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          302.40

    13. KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            287.60

    14. HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          281.05

    15. MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          279.90

    16. MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     274.45

    17. ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          262.90

    18. BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      255.50

    19. SMITH, ELOISE                 B - Group     KWDC                           253.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 1: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: PINEO, HEATHER                 

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           408.30

    2.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       396.50

    3.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          362.35

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         361.30

    5.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           352.70

    6.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          338.95

    7.  PEREIRA, DALIA                B - Group     PCDC                           338.90

    8.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        337.45

    9.  XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          308.00

    10. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        298.35
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 5: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          342.00

    2.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           332.70

    3.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       293.25

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         290.40

    5.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           290.30

    6.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     268.30

    7.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          266.15

    8.  ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          262.65

    9.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          261.90

    10. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        260.10

    11. XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          257.75

    12. XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          249.65

    13. MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          245.25

    14. MORLEY, MAE                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     243.75

    15. BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      232.50

    16. DUMAIS, BÉATRICE              B - Group     CAMO                           229.30

    17. LECLERC, JADE                 B - Group     ARO                            223.30

    18. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     VICTORIA D                     223.15

    19. HALIME, SOFIA                 B - Group     CAMO                           206.50
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE                    Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 5: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 6: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          327.90

    2.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           305.50

    3.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         293.80

    4.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           282.65

    5.  RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        275.65

    6.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       271.30

    7.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     267.05

    8.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          257.05

    9.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          255.30

    10. ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          251.70

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 06/07/2026 8:52:53 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: PERRON, MARIE-EVE                  Asst. Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 7: FYFE, MATT                     

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           572.20

              201B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   38.40     38.40 (1)

              301B  1.7        7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   43.35     81.75 (1)

              401A  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   40.50    122.25 (1)

              103B  1.7        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   43.35    165.60 (1)

              5132D 2.2        8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   53.90    219.50 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   51.75    271.25 (1)

              107C  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   58.50    329.75 (1)

              305C  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50    397.25 (1)

              405C  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   60.45    457.70 (1)

              105B  2.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   58.50    516.20 (1)

              5152B 3.2        4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   56.00    572.20 (1)

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           533.20

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.20     35.20 (7)

              301B  1.7        7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   41.65     76.85 (2)

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70    112.55 (2)

              401A  1.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5   41.40    153.95 (2)

              5132D 2.2        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   49.50    203.45 (2)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   55.90    259.35 (2)

              107C  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   49.50    308.85 (2)

              205C  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   55.50    364.35 (2)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   67.50    431.85 (2)

              405C  3.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 3.0 2.0   48.05    479.90 (2)

              5333D 2.6        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   53.30    533.20 (2)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    3.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          460.15

              103B  1.7        6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70     35.70 (4)

              201B  1.6        6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   33.60     69.30 (6)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.85    104.15 (4)

              401A  1.8        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   28.80    132.95 (6)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   46.20    179.15 (4)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   45.60    224.75 (5)

              105B  2.6        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   49.40    274.15 (5)

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.15    325.30 (4)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    370.15 (4)

              305C  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   45.00    415.15 (3)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.00    460.15 (3)

    4.  BOIVIN, EMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            452.15

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   35.70     35.70 (4)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   34.40     70.10 (4)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   27.20     97.30 (7)

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   31.50    128.80 (8)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   46.20    175.00 (7)

              5134D 2.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   42.90    217.90 (7)

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   52.00    269.90 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    311.30 (6)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   51.60    362.90 (5)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.00    410.90 (4)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    452.15 (4)

    5.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           450.45

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   38.25     38.25 (2)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     71.85 (3)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   35.70    107.55 (3)

              401B  1.5        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   30.00    137.55 (4)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    177.45 (6)

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    232.05 (4)

              205C  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   45.00    277.05 (3)

              305C  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   46.50    323.55 (5)

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    370.35 (3)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   37.20    407.55 (5)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.90    450.45 (5)
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    6.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            448.15

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   33.75     33.75 (11)

              103C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     69.75 (5)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   33.60    103.35 (5)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    142.20 (3)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.20    188.40 (3)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   47.50    235.90 (3)

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.30    276.20 (4)

              107C  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   51.00    327.20 (3)

              305C  3.0        3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   31.50    358.70 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    400.10 (6)

              405C  3.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   48.05    448.15 (6)

    7.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       446.15

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   32.25     32.25 (13)

              103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   34.85     67.10 (9)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     98.30 (6)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.15    131.45 (7)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   46.20    177.65 (5)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    224.45 (6)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    262.25 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    300.20 (7)

              303B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   48.00    348.20 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   49.20    397.40 (7)

              5233D 2.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   48.75    446.15 (7)

    8.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         419.70

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   35.70     35.70 (4)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.00     63.70 (10)

              301B  1.7        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   24.65     88.35 (12)

              401A  1.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    120.75 (10)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.40    158.15 (10)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40    202.55 (9)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.90    245.45 (8)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    286.85 (8)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    326.45 (8)

              5134D 2.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   52.00    378.45 (8)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   41.25    419.70 (8)
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    9.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           416.30

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.10     35.10 (8)

              201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     68.70 (7)

              301B  1.7        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   24.65     93.35 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.00    137.35 (5)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   30.60    167.95 (8)

              105B  2.6        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   31.20    199.15 (10)

              107C  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    239.65 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   43.70    283.35 (9)

              5134D 2.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 6.0 5.0   35.10    318.45 (9)

              305C  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   40.50    358.95 (9)

              405C  3.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   57.35    416.30 (9)

    10. VILLENEUVE, ADDY              A - Group     PCDC                           406.80

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   36.55     36.55 (3)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     67.75 (8)

              301B  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.10     89.85 (10)

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.20    124.05 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.90    166.95 (9)

              105B  2.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   36.40    203.35 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    241.30 (9)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    280.90 (10)

              5233D 2.5        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   35.00    315.90 (10)

              5225D 2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   40.50    356.40 (10)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    406.80 (10)

    11. RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           386.25

              401A  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   32.40     32.40 (12)

              201B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   21.60     54.00 (13)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   29.75     83.75 (13)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   29.75    113.50 (13)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   33.00    146.50 (13)

              5134D 2.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   33.80    180.30 (12)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   42.90    223.20 (12)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   36.00    259.20 (12)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.95    297.15 (11)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   45.60    342.75 (11)

              5235D 2.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.50    386.25 (11)
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    12. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      377.75

              103B  1.7        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   34.00     34.00 (9)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     62.80 (11)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     93.40 (8)

              401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   27.00    120.40 (11)

              5231D 2.1        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   30.45    150.85 (11)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   37.20    188.05 (11)

              405C  3.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   37.20    225.25 (11)

              105B  2.6        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   40.30    265.55 (11)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    293.15 (12)

              305C  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   45.00    338.15 (12)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    377.75 (12)

    13. COOLEDGE, PRESTON             A - Group     KWDC                           333.80

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   34.00     34.00 (9)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   25.60     59.60 (12)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.75     89.35 (11)

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   28.80    118.15 (12)

              5331D 2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   29.70    147.85 (12)

              105C  2.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   21.60    169.45 (13)

              203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   36.00    205.45 (13)

              303C  2.1        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   30.45    235.90 (13)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    272.20 (13)

              5134D 2.6        2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   20.80    293.00 (13)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   40.80    333.80 (13)
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Referee: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 5: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           573.65

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.55    262.05 (1)

              107C  3.0        6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   46.50    308.55 (2)

              305C  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    376.05 (1)

              405C  3.1        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   74.40    450.45 (1)

              105B  2.6        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   62.40    512.85 (1)

              5152B 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   60.80    573.65 (1)

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           535.10

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   54.60    258.05 (2)

              107C  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    316.55 (1)

              205C  3.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   40.50    357.05 (2)

              305C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   72.00    429.05 (2)

              405C  3.1        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   44.95    474.00 (2)

              5333D 2.6        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   61.10    535.10 (2)

    3.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            508.40

              5233D 2.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   48.75    237.15 (3)

              105B  2.6        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   55.90    293.05 (3)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    343.45 (3)

              305C  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   60.00    403.45 (3)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    444.85 (3)

              405C  3.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.55    508.40 (3)

    4.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           470.80

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   54.60    222.55 (6)

              107C  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.50    272.05 (5)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.00    318.05 (4)

              5134D 2.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   33.80    351.85 (5)

              305C  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    410.35 (5)

              405C  3.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    470.80 (4)
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    5.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          462.20

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    221.15 (7)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   58.50    279.65 (4)

              405C  3.1        3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   32.55    312.20 (5)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.00    358.20 (4)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   61.50    419.70 (4)

              5233D 2.5        7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   42.50    462.20 (5)

    6.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       457.00

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    224.45 (5)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    262.25 (8)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.25    302.50 (8)

              303B  2.4        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   49.20    351.70 (6)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   52.80    404.50 (6)

              5233D 2.5        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   52.50    457.00 (6)

    7.  MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         446.35

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    208.55 (9)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   52.00    260.55 (9)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    298.50 (9)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   43.20    341.70 (9)

              5134D 2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   55.90    397.60 (7)

              5233D 2.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   48.75    446.35 (7)

    8.  BOIVIN, EMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            440.45

              5134D 2.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.20    219.20 (8)

              105B  2.6        7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70    269.90 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.80    306.70 (6)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40    351.10 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    396.70 (8)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.75    440.45 (8)

    9.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           434.05

              105B  2.6        7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.10    225.55 (4)

              205C  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   46.50    272.05 (5)

              305C  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   31.50    303.55 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    346.75 (8)

              303B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   44.40    391.15 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   42.90    434.05 (9)
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    10. VILLENEUVE, ADDY              A - Group     PCDC                           390.05

              105B  2.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   32.50    199.45 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   35.65    235.10 (10)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   30.00    265.10 (10)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.50    302.60 (10)

              5225D 2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   41.85    344.45 (10)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.60    390.05 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 2: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 5: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 6: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 7: PINEO, HEATHER                 

    1.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           599.55

              201B  1.8        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   43.20     43.20 (3)

              301B  1.9        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0   47.50     90.70 (1)

              403B  2.1        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   51.45    142.15 (1)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.80    174.95 (1)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   45.15    220.10 (2)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   63.00    283.10 (1)

              107B  3.1        6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.25    337.35 (1)

              305B  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   69.00    406.35 (1)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    467.85 (1)

              5152B 3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   70.50    538.35 (1)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   61.20    599.55 (1)

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           554.25

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   42.30     42.30 (4)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   42.75     85.05 (3)

              103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   38.40    123.45 (3)

              403B  2.1        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   50.40    173.85 (2)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   47.25    221.10 (1)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.00    275.10 (3)

              407C  3.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   51.00    326.10 (2)

              107C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   67.20    393.30 (2)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50    442.80 (2)

              307C  3.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   66.50    509.30 (2)

              5335D 2.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   44.95    554.25 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      544.50

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   36.90     36.90 (8)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   38.95     75.85 (6)

              103B  1.6        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   36.00    111.85 (5)

              5331D 2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   45.15    157.00 (4)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    203.20 (4)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.00    257.20 (4)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    313.00 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0   51.00    364.00 (4)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   49.50    413.50 (4)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   63.00    476.50 (4)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   68.00    544.50 (3)

    4.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           539.95

              403B  2.1        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   47.25     47.25 (1)

              103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   38.40     85.65 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   39.60    125.25 (2)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   42.75    168.00 (3)

              5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   47.25    215.25 (3)

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   60.75    276.00 (2)

              107B  3.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   44.95    320.95 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   54.00    374.95 (3)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   49.50    424.45 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    487.45 (3)

              5333D 2.5        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   52.50    539.95 (4)

    5.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            500.25

              103C  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (13)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   34.20     65.70 (13)

              303C  2.0        8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    110.70 (6)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    154.80 (5)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    198.90 (5)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   57.00    255.90 (5)

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   38.75    294.65 (6)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    353.15 (5)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   40.50    393.65 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   66.00    459.65 (5)

              5335D 2.9        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   40.60    500.25 (5)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    6.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       498.40

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   35.10     68.70 (10)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.55     96.25 (16)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   43.05    139.30 (14)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.10    183.40 (10)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   56.70    240.10 (9)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   49.50    289.60 (7)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    340.00 (7)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   45.00    385.00 (7)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   63.00    448.00 (6)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    498.40 (6)

    7.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          494.30

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   42.30     75.90 (5)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   36.10    112.00 (4)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   37.80    149.80 (6)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    191.80 (7)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    245.80 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    310.90 (5)

              407C  3.4        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   32.30    343.20 (6)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   45.00    388.20 (6)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   47.60    435.80 (7)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    494.30 (7)

    8.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           475.75

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10     68.70 (10)

              301B  1.9        4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   32.30    101.00 (11)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   42.00    143.00 (10)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    183.95 (9)

              107C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    230.15 (11)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   43.50    273.65 (9)

              305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5   60.20    333.85 (9)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   48.60    382.45 (8)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.50    428.95 (8)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   46.80    475.75 (8)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims
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    9.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           472.00

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10     44.10 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   33.30     77.40 (4)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   27.55    104.95 (10)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.75    141.70 (11)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.00    169.70 (14)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   65.10    234.80 (10)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   37.50    272.30 (10)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   63.00    335.30 (8)

              305B  3.0        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   46.50    381.80 (9)

              405B  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   37.50    419.30 (9)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   52.70    472.00 (9)

    10. HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           452.75

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   39.60     39.60 (5)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   33.25     72.85 (7)

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20    100.05 (12)

              403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.95    141.00 (12)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75    177.75 (13)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   43.20    220.95 (14)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.40    265.35 (12)

              405C  2.7        4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   43.20    308.55 (12)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   47.60    356.15 (11)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    406.55 (10)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    452.75 (10)

    11. BOIVIN, EMILE                 A - Group     ARO                            451.05

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (16)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   36.90     65.70 (13)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   39.90    105.60 (7)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90    145.50 (9)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   41.00    186.50 (8)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    241.10 (8)

              107C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   25.20    266.30 (11)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   44.80    311.10 (11)

              305C  2.8        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   46.20 -2 357.30 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   47.25    404.55 (11)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   46.50    451.05 (11)
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    12. TURNER, JOSEPH                A - Group     PCDC                           444.70

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     71.40 (8)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   34.20    105.60 (7)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   44.10    149.70 (7)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   44.10    193.80 (6)

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.20    243.00 (7)

              203B  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   33.00    276.00 (8)

              305C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    322.20 (10)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   26.60    348.80 (13)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.90    394.70 (12)

              5134D 2.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   50.00    444.70 (12)

    13. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      430.85

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   31.20     31.20 (14)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   33.30     64.50 (15)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   40.85    105.35 (9)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    146.30 (8)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   33.00    179.30 (12)

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   45.00    224.30 (12)

              105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   32.40    256.70 (13)

              107B  3.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.15    307.85 (13)

              305C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    349.85 (12)

              205B  3.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   40.50    390.35 (13)

              5351B 2.7        4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.50    430.85 (13)

    14. VILLENEUVE, ADDY              A - Group     PCDC                           421.10

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     27.20 (18)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   35.10     62.30 (16)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.15     97.45 (13)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   42.00    139.45 (13)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   40.95    180.40 (11)

              107C  2.8        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.60    221.00 (13)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    250.40 (14)

              305C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   16.80    267.20 (17)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   46.80    314.00 (16)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   50.40    364.40 (14)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   56.70    421.10 (14)
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    15. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         415.00

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (14)

              201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   24.30     55.50 (18)

              301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   26.60     82.10 (18)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    126.20 (15)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.80    164.00 (15)

              107C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    197.60 (15)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   37.80    235.40 (15)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    273.20 (15)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   52.50    325.70 (14)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   37.50    363.20 (15)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    415.00 (15)

    16. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        389.25

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   37.80     37.80 (7)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.00     65.80 (12)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     96.40 (15)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   26.60    123.00 (16)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    157.65 (16)

              5152B 3.0        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   34.50    192.15 (16)

              205C  2.8        4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   40.60    232.75 (16)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    278.95 (14)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.50    319.45 (15)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    362.65 (16)

              107C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   26.60    389.25 (16)

    17. COOLEDGE, PRESTON             A - Group     KWDC                           381.40

              101B  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   27.75     27.75 (17)

              201A  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     59.10 (17)

              301C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   35.10     94.20 (17)

              401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   23.10    117.30 (17)

              5231D 2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.00    151.30 (17)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   34.80    186.10 (17)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80    214.90 (18)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   37.80    252.70 (18)

              203C  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   42.75    295.45 (18)

              303C  2.0        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   45.00    340.45 (17)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    381.40 (17)
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Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    18. RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           354.20

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   38.85     38.85 (6)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   31.50     70.35 (9)

              103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   26.40     96.75 (14)

              301B  1.9        2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0   11.40    108.15 (18)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   31.50    139.65 (18)

              405B  3.0        4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   40.50    180.15 (18)

              205B  3.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   36.00    216.15 (17)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   52.50    268.65 (16)

              5154B 3.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   30.60    299.25 (17)

              305C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0   22.40    321.65 (18)

              107B  3.1        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   32.55    354.20 (18)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 5: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 6: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           625.15

              405C  2.7        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   68.85    289.95 (2)

              407C  3.4        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   66.30    356.25 (1)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   50.40    406.65 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   58.50    465.15 (1)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   87.50    552.65 (1)

              5335D 2.9        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   72.50    625.15 (1)

    2.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           609.40

              405B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    292.10 (1)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   52.70    344.80 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   45.00    389.80 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   66.00    455.80 (2)

              5152B 3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   72.00    527.80 (2)

              5154B 3.4        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   81.60    609.40 (2)

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      562.80

              405B  3.0        8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   67.50    270.70 (4)

              107B  3.1        7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   52.70    323.40 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    377.40 (4)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    417.90 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   73.50    491.40 (3)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   71.40    562.80 (3)

    4.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            533.50

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   60.00    258.90 (5)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   60.45    319.35 (5)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   48.00    367.35 (5)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   49.50    416.85 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    479.85 (5)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   53.65    533.50 (4)
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    5.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          533.15

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.50    247.30 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   63.55    310.85 (6)

              407C  3.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   51.00    361.85 (6)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.00    412.85 (6)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   58.80    471.65 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   61.50    533.15 (5)

    6.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           518.20

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   60.75    276.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    336.45 (3)

              205B  3.0        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.50    382.95 (3)

              305B  3.0        4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   40.50    423.45 (3)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    481.95 (4)

              5333D 2.5        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.25    518.20 (6)

    7.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           492.00

              107B  3.1        7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   65.10    234.80 (9)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   55.50    290.30 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    353.30 (7)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   55.50    408.80 (7)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   64.50    473.30 (6)

              5154B 3.4        2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5   18.70    492.00 (7)

    8.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       475.35

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   55.35    238.75 (7)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   45.00    283.75 (8)

              107C  2.8        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    317.35 (10)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   39.00    356.35 (10)

              305B  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   63.00    419.35 (8)

              5235D 2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.00    475.35 (8)

    9.  OBISANYA, JOSEPH              A - Group     PCDC                           467.85

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   53.20    237.15 (8)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   43.50    280.65 (9)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   46.20    326.85 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   48.60    375.45 (9)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   42.00    417.45 (9)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    467.85 (9)
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    10. HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           465.55

              5233D 2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    228.15 (10)

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    271.35 (10)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   48.60    319.95 (9)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   57.40    377.35 (8)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   37.80    415.15 (10)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    465.55 (10)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: BUSH, BARB                         Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ALICE             

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           541.80

        10M   403B  2.0        9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   54.00     54.00 (1)

        10M   612B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   45.60     99.60 (1)

        10M   201B  1.8        9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   47.70    147.30 (2)

        10M   301B  1.9        9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5   53.20    200.50 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   69.00    269.50 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0   78.40    347.90 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   62.40    410.30 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   62.70    473.00 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5   68.80    541.80 (1)

    2.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           536.20

        10M   612B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   46.55     46.55 (2)

        10M   201B  1.8        9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5   50.40     96.95 (2)

        10M   301B  1.9        9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   52.25    149.20 (1)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   45.00    194.20 (2)

        10M   5235D 2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    257.20 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    320.20 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   81.60    401.80 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   56.00    457.80 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0   78.40    536.20 (2)

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      530.00

        10M   103B  1.6        9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   40.80     40.80 (5)

        10M   403B  2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   48.00     88.80 (3)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   45.60    134.40 (4)

        10M   5231D 2.0        8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5   54.00    188.40 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   54.60    243.00 (4)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   54.40    297.40 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   75.00    372.40 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   79.20    451.60 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   78.40    530.00 (3)
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    4.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           518.65

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   36.00     36.00 (10)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   49.40     85.40 (4)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   50.40    135.80 (3)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   45.00    180.80 (4)

        7.5M  107C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   68.60    249.40 (3)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   70.95    320.35 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   76.80    397.15 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   68.80    465.95 (2)

        10M   307C  3.4        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   52.70    518.65 (4)

    5.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            490.35

        10M   103B  1.6        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   39.20     39.20 (8)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   45.00     84.20 (5)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    121.25 (8)

        10M   5331D 2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.95    162.20 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   55.35    217.55 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   65.80    283.35 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    346.35 (6)

        5M    205C  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   72.00    418.35 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   72.00    490.35 (5)

    6.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          472.00

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   40.50     40.50 (7)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   37.05     77.55 (10)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   43.20    120.75 (9)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   47.25    168.00 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   67.20    235.20 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   51.80    287.00 (5)

        5M    205C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   63.00    350.00 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   66.00    416.00 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   56.00    472.00 (6)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    7.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           457.35

        10M   103B  1.6        9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   40.80     40.80 (5)

        10M   201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   40.50     81.30 (7)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   47.50    128.80 (5)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   47.25    176.05 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    239.05 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   34.80    273.85 (7)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   51.30    325.15 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   71.40    396.55 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   60.80    457.35 (7)

    8.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       444.25

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   38.40     38.40 (9)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   39.90     78.30 (8)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    120.30 (10)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.90    160.20 (9)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   53.20    213.40 (10)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   58.50    271.90 (8)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   50.75    322.65 (8)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   60.80    383.45 (8)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   60.80    444.25 (8)

    9.  HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           414.35

        10M   301B  1.9        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   46.55     46.55 (2)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   31.20     77.75 (9)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   50.40    128.15 (7)

        10M   612B  1.9        9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5   51.30    179.45 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   33.75    213.20 (11)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   32.20    245.40 (10)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   67.20    312.60 (9)

        10M   5251B 2.6        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   57.20    369.80 (9)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   44.55    414.35 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    10. TURNER, JOSEPH                A - Group     PCDC                           412.25

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   35.20     35.20 (12)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   48.45     83.65 (6)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   45.00    128.65 (6)

        10M   612B  1.9        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.35    160.00 (10)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   54.00    214.00 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   42.00    256.00 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   51.80    307.80 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   47.25    355.05 (10)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   57.20    412.25 (10)

    11. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      396.50

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   33.60     33.60 (14)

        10M   201B  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   29.70     63.30 (14)

        10M   301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   41.80    105.10 (13)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    150.10 (12)

        10M   614B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   37.20    187.30 (13)

        10M   405B  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   47.60    234.90 (12)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   61.50    296.40 (11)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    351.00 (11)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   45.50    396.50 (11)

    12. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               A - Group     REGINA                         390.15

        10M   103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   34.40     34.40 (13)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   29.40     63.80 (13)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.00    102.80 (14)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   41.80    144.60 (14)

        5M    405C  3.1        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   43.40    188.00 (12)

        7.5M  107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   36.40    224.40 (14)

        5M    205C  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   55.50    279.90 (14)

        7.5M  305C  2.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   47.85    327.75 (12)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    390.15 (12)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    13. LEPAGE, SIMON                 A - Group     FOREST CTY                     389.85

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   36.00     36.00 (10)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   37.80     73.80 (11)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.15    108.95 (11)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   44.00    152.95 (11)

        10M   107C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   60.75    213.70 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   29.40    243.10 (11)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   37.80    280.90 (13)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   44.55    325.45 (13)

        10M   5235D 2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   64.40    389.85 (13)

    14. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        353.75

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00     42.00 (4)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.60     71.60 (12)

        10M   301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   34.20    105.80 (12)

        10M   5231D 2.0        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   41.00    146.80 (13)

        10M   614B  2.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   28.80    175.60 (14)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    228.25 (13)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60    282.85 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   28.00    310.85 (14)

        10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   42.90    353.75 (14)

    15. RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           196.90

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     28.80 (15)

        10M   403B  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   32.00     60.80 (15)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   25.65     86.45 (15)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   34.65    121.10 (15)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   39.00    160.10 (15)

        10M   407C  3.2        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   19.20    179.30 (15)

        10M   6243D 3.2        1.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.5   17.60    196.90 (15)

        5M    205C  3.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    196.90 (15)

        10M   5255B 3.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    196.90 (15)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY                    Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: BREWER, JILL                   

    1.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                A - Group     CAMO                           606.20

        10M   107B  3.0        9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   81.00    281.50 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        10.0 9.510.010.0 9.510.010.0  84.00    365.50 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        10.010.010.0 9.510.010.010.0  96.00    461.50 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   75.90    537.40 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   68.80    606.20 (1)

    2.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      518.45

        10M   305C  2.8        9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   72.80    261.20 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   57.60    318.80 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   76.50    395.30 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   51.15    446.45 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   72.00    518.45 (2)

    3.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               A - Group     CAMO                           510.35

        7.5M  107C  2.8        8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   74.20    255.00 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   34.65    289.65 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   86.40    376.05 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   81.60    457.65 (2)

        10M   307C  3.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   52.70    510.35 (3)

    4.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           504.20

        10M   5235D 2.8        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    261.40 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   36.00    297.40 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   57.60    355.00 (5)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   73.60    428.60 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   75.60    504.20 (4)

    5.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     SS/WR                          473.10

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0   80.00    248.00 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   51.80    299.80 (3)

        5M    205C  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   55.50    355.30 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   57.00    412.30 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   60.80    473.10 (5)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

    6.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            465.35

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   49.95    212.15 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   63.00    275.15 (10)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   58.50    333.65 (8)

        5M    205C  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   64.50    398.15 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    465.35 (6)

    7.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               A - Group     PCDC                           464.00

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   64.50    240.55 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.40    286.95 (7)

        10M   6241B 2.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   52.65    339.60 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   70.00    409.60 (6)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   54.40    464.00 (7)

    8.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             A - Group     DIVE VIC                       461.95

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   61.60    221.80 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    289.30 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   47.85    337.15 (7)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   57.60    394.75 (8)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   67.20    461.95 (8)

    9.  TURNER, JOSEPH                A - Group     PCDC                           435.10

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    210.40 (10)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   65.80    276.20 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   47.60    323.80 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    380.50 (9)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   54.60    435.10 (9)

    10. HOULE, ÉLOI                   A - Group     CAMO                           426.20

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   51.30    230.75 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   53.20    283.95 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   35.00    318.95 (10)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   54.60    373.55 (10)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   52.65    426.20 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK                   Asst. Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 7: JOSTEN, JOSIE                  

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        384.35

              103B  1.7        8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.55     36.55 (1)

              5132D 2.2        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   49.50     86.05 (1)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60    115.65 (2)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.70    151.35 (1)

              401B  1.5        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   33.75    185.10 (1)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    235.50 (1)

              105B  2.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   52.00    287.50 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   44.85    332.35 (1)

              5134D 2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   52.00    384.35 (1)

    2.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           330.95

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.00     36.00 (2)

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   37.40     73.40 (2)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   42.90    116.30 (1)

              201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.40    146.70 (2)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15    179.85 (2)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.20    217.05 (2)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   29.90    246.95 (3)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   33.60    280.55 (3)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    330.95 (2)

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          324.25

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     30.60 (7)

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   36.55     67.15 (3)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     95.95 (3)

              301B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   32.30    128.25 (3)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    165.65 (3)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    208.85 (3)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    248.45 (2)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    290.45 (2)

              5134D 2.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   33.80    324.25 (3)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    4.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            294.65

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10     35.10 (3)

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   28.90     64.00 (5)

              201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20     91.20 (5)

              301B  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   27.20    118.40 (5)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   35.20    153.60 (5)

              105C  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    193.20 (5)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   29.90    223.10 (4)

              303C  2.1        4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.35    251.45 (4)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    294.65 (4)

    5.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          290.45

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   27.20     27.20 (10)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     55.25 (8)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   26.35     81.60 (7)

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   30.60    112.20 (8)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   38.50    150.70 (8)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   39.00    189.70 (6)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   28.75    218.45 (6)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    250.85 (5)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    290.45 (5)

    6.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     288.95

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (5)

              201B  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   21.60     54.75 (9)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.35     81.10 (8)

              401B  1.5        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50    112.60 (7)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    152.20 (6)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   42.90    195.10 (4)

              203B  2.3        3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   25.30    220.40 (5)

              303C  2.1        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   24.15    244.55 (6)

              403B  2.4        5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.40    288.95 (6)
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    7.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     285.65

              401B  1.5        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   33.75     33.75 (4)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     64.35 (4)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.40     94.75 (4)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    125.35 (4)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   31.50    156.85 (4)

              203B  2.3        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   21.85    178.70 (7)

              5233D 2.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   33.75    212.45 (7)

              303B  2.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   27.60    240.05 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.60    285.65 (7)

    8.  HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            269.70

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   30.00     30.00 (9)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     58.05 (7)

              201B  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   20.80     78.85 (10)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.75    108.60 (9)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   29.40    138.00 (11)

              105C  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    177.60 (8)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.40    207.00 (8)

              203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   33.00    240.00 (8)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   29.70    269.70 (8)

    9.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     265.85

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   30.75     30.75 (6)

              103B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   20.40     51.15 (11)

              201B  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   21.60     72.75 (12)

              301B  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   22.10     94.85 (12)

              5132D 2.2        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.70    124.55 (12)

              105C  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.00    160.55 (12)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   31.05    191.60 (12)

              303C  2.1        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    226.25 (10)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   39.60    265.85 (9)
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    10. YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          263.25

              401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   23.25     23.25 (12)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60     53.85 (10)

              201B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     77.85 (11)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   25.50    103.35 (11)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   35.70    139.05 (10)

              105C  2.4        4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    175.05 (9)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05    206.10 (9)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   28.35    234.45 (9)

              403B  2.4        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    263.25 (10)

    11. DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     259.20

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     30.60 (7)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     59.40 (6)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     87.45 (6)

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.00    114.45 (6)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   36.30    150.75 (7)

              105C  2.4        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   21.60    172.35 (10)

              203C  2.0        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   21.00    193.35 (11)

              403B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   31.20    224.55 (11)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    259.20 (11)

    12. HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           237.10

              401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   24.75     24.75 (11)

              201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60     50.35 (12)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   29.75     80.10 (9)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   25.50    105.60 (10)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   35.20    140.80 (9)

              403B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   30.00    170.80 (11)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    198.40 (10)

              105C  2.4        2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   15.60    214.00 (12)

              303C  2.1        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   23.10    237.10 (12)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 3: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 4: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 5: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        385.90

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   54.00    239.10 (1)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   54.60    293.70 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   50.60    344.30 (1)

              5134D 2.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   41.60    385.90 (1)

    2.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           359.35

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    225.45 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   42.55    268.00 (2)

              303C  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    308.95 (2)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    359.35 (2)

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          345.85

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    212.45 (3)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    255.65 (3)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.80    296.45 (3)

              5134D 2.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   49.40    345.85 (3)

    4.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     333.10

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   42.55    199.40 (4)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.50    241.90 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   44.40    286.30 (4)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    333.10 (4)

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            323.90

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.40    198.00 (5)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.25    238.25 (5)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   38.85    277.10 (5)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   46.80    323.90 (5)

    6.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          320.55

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   45.50    196.20 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    234.15 (6)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   39.60    273.75 (6)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   46.80    320.55 (6)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 1 M Finals
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    7.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          299.40

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   38.40    177.45 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.95    215.40 (8)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.00    257.40 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    299.40 (7)

    8.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     297.95

              105B  2.6        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   40.30    192.50 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    233.90 (7)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   31.50    265.40 (7)

              405C  3.1        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   32.55    297.95 (8)

    9.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     276.25

              105C  2.4        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   27.60    152.15 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.80    188.95 (10)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.10    233.05 (10)

              403B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    276.25 (9)

    10. HENDERSON, BRADY              B - Group     BDA                            270.90

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    166.80 (9)

              303C  2.1        5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    210.90 (9)

              203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    237.90 (9)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   33.00    270.90 (10)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 06/07/2026 8:53:23 AM

Page: 2Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: PERRON, MARIE-EVE        

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: FREEMAN, KAILA                 

    1.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           408.50

              103B  1.6        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   38.40     38.40 (3)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   46.20     84.60 (1)

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   41.40    126.00 (1)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   38.95    164.95 (1)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    205.90 (1)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   48.60    254.50 (1)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    309.10 (1)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   63.00    372.10 (1)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   36.40    408.50 (1)

    2.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        395.85

              103B  1.6        6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   32.80     32.80 (9)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   43.05     75.85 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.80    113.65 (2)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    139.30 (4)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   40.95    180.25 (4)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   44.80    225.05 (2)

              107C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    271.25 (2)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   58.80    330.05 (2)

              305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   65.80    395.85 (2)

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          347.85

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60     33.60 (8)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   37.80     71.40 (4)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   37.05    108.45 (4)

              403B  2.1        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   34.65    143.10 (3)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    184.05 (3)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   29.40    213.45 (5)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   50.40    263.85 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   37.80    301.65 (4)

              5235D 2.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    347.85 (3)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    4.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     338.40

              103B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   35.20     35.20 (5)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     73.00 (3)

              301B  1.9        8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   39.90    112.90 (3)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   42.00    154.90 (2)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    192.70 (2)

              107C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   30.80    223.50 (3)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   46.20    269.70 (3)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   33.60    303.30 (3)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   35.10    338.40 (4)

    5.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          322.65

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   35.10     35.10 (6)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     69.30 (5)

              103B  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   16.80     86.10 (10)

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   36.75    122.85 (8)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   30.45    153.30 (9)

              107C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    186.90 (10)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   43.40    230.30 (7)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   53.20    283.50 (5)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   39.15    322.65 (5)

    6.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           313.60

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     35.10 (6)

              301B  1.9        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   25.65     60.75 (9)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   35.70     96.45 (7)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.00    124.45 (7)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   40.95    165.40 (7)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   50.40    215.80 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.20    259.00 (5)

              205C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   19.60    278.60 (6)

              303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.00    313.60 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    7.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            312.25

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   38.85     38.85 (1)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     65.25 (8)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10    100.35 (6)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   30.40    130.75 (6)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    168.55 (6)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   39.60    208.15 (6)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   36.45    244.60 (6)

              203B  2.2        4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   26.40    271.00 (7)

              5134D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    312.25 (7)

    8.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     300.30

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   26.40     26.40 (10)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.70     56.10 (11)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   28.50     84.60 (11)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    119.25 (9)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   38.85    158.10 (8)

              105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.20    189.30 (8)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   33.60    222.90 (9)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   37.80    260.70 (10)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    300.30 (8)

    9.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     298.15

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   38.85     38.85 (1)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     69.25 (6)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10    104.35 (5)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   32.30    136.65 (5)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.00    173.65 (5)

              107C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   21.00    194.65 (7)

              205B  3.0        2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   25.50    220.15 (10)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   29.40    249.55 (11)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   48.60    298.15 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    10. YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          298.05

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60     25.60 (12)

              201B  1.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   27.00     52.60 (12)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   29.45     82.05 (12)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   32.55    114.60 (11)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   30.45    145.05 (12)

              105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   32.40    177.45 (12)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   39.20    216.65 (11)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   49.00    265.65 (9)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   32.40    298.05 (10)

    11. HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           293.65

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (10)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.60     60.00 (10)

              201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   27.90     87.90 (8)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   30.40    118.30 (10)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   34.65    152.95 (10)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   35.10    188.05 (9)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.60    228.65 (8)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   38.40    267.05 (8)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   26.60    293.65 (11)

    12. BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     278.90

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.75     36.75 (4)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     65.55 (7)

              201B  1.8        4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60     87.15 (9)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   25.65    112.80 (12)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75    149.55 (11)

              105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   34.80    184.35 (11)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   30.80    215.15 (12)

              405C  2.7        3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   22.95    238.10 (12)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    278.90 (12)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 06/07/2026 8:53:13 AM

Page: 4Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           432.25

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.95    255.85 (1)

              107C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    323.05 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   61.60    384.65 (1)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   47.60    432.25 (1)

    2.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        408.05

              107C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   51.80    232.05 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   57.00    289.05 (2)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    352.05 (2)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   56.00    408.05 (2)

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          355.80

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   26.60    210.65 (5)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   49.00    259.65 (5)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   49.95    309.60 (3)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   46.20    355.80 (3)

    4.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     345.30

              107C  2.8        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   40.60    233.30 (2)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    262.70 (3)

              305C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   44.80    307.50 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80    345.30 (4)

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            341.30

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   34.80    203.35 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   51.30    254.65 (6)

              203B  2.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   42.90    297.55 (6)

              5134D 2.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   43.75    341.30 (5)

    6.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     340.90

              107C  2.8        6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   37.80    211.45 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   49.50    260.95 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   46.20    307.15 (5)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0   33.75    340.90 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    7.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     322.40

              105B  2.4        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   42.00    200.10 (7)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   43.40    243.50 (7)

              405C  2.7        4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.50    284.00 (8)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   38.40    322.40 (7)

    8.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          320.05

              107C  2.8        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.80    198.10 (8)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    235.90 (9)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    286.30 (7)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   33.75    320.05 (8)

    9.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           308.60

              105B  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.20    190.60 (9)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   48.60    239.20 (8)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    268.60 (9)

              303C  2.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   40.00    308.60 (9)

    10. YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          299.80

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.40    183.45 (10)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   36.40    219.85 (10)

              305C  2.8        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    266.05 (10)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.75    299.80 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: FREEMAN, KAILA                     Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ALICE             

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: LAVOIE, FRANCINE               

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        414.80

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   38.40     38.40 (3)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00     83.40 (3)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   45.60    129.00 (1)

        10M   5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   44.00    173.00 (1)

        10M   5235D 2.8        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   63.00    236.00 (1)

        10M   107C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   48.60    284.60 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    343.40 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   71.40    414.80 (1)

    2.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           380.85

        10M   612B  1.9        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0   45.60     45.60 (1)

        10M   201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   40.50     86.10 (1)

        10M   301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    117.45 (3)

        10M   403B  2.0        9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   51.00    168.45 (2)

        10M   5251B 2.6        8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   62.40    230.85 (2)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    268.65 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   46.40    315.05 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0   65.80    380.85 (2)

    3.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           344.85

        10M   101B  1.5        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   36.00     36.00 (5)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   42.30     78.30 (4)

        10M   403B  2.0        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   47.00    125.30 (2)

        10M   612B  1.9        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   25.65    150.95 (4)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    188.75 (7)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.60    240.35 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   53.20    293.55 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   51.30    344.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    4.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     343.00

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   36.00     36.00 (5)

        10M   5231D 2.0        8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   48.00     84.00 (2)

        10M   301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   29.45    113.45 (4)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   45.00    158.45 (3)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   54.60    213.05 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    263.45 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   35.00    298.45 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.55    343.00 (4)

    5.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     333.55

        10M   103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   36.00     36.00 (5)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   41.00     77.00 (6)

        10M   612B  1.9        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   23.75    100.75 (10)

        10M   5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   40.00    140.75 (9)

        7.5M  107C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   60.20    200.95 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.20    247.15 (4)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   49.95    297.10 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   36.45    333.55 (5)

    6.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     320.45

        10M   103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.00     36.00 (5)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   42.00     78.00 (5)

        10M   201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   27.00    105.00 (7)

        10M   301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   40.85    145.85 (6)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   48.00    193.85 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60    227.45 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   48.60    276.05 (8)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   44.40    320.45 (6)

    7.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          320.15

        7.5M  101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   29.25     29.25 (11)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   39.90     69.15 (9)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   34.20    103.35 (9)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    138.00 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   44.55    182.55 (9)

        10M   107C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   52.65    235.20 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   46.20    281.40 (6)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   38.75    320.15 (7)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    8.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            318.90

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95     40.95 (2)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     72.15 (7)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   36.90    109.05 (5)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    143.25 (8)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   43.20    186.45 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    239.10 (6)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   42.00    281.10 (7)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    318.90 (8)

    9.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          299.30

        10M   201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.80     37.80 (4)

        10M   301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   33.25     71.05 (8)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   32.80    103.85 (8)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    145.85 (6)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   44.55    190.40 (6)

        10M   107C  2.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   45.90    236.30 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    269.90 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.40    299.30 (9)

    10. DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     283.85

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   29.60     29.60 (10)

        7.5M  401B  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   23.80     53.40 (11)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   27.00     80.40 (11)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.85    119.25 (11)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.00    167.25 (11)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   38.00    205.25 (11)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    243.05 (10)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    283.85 (10)

    11. PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          279.40

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   33.60     33.60 (9)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.00     68.60 (10)

        10M   201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   39.60    108.20 (6)

        10M   5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   37.80    146.00 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   28.35    174.35 (10)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    210.80 (10)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   28.00    238.80 (11)

        10M   5235D 2.8        4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.60    279.40 (11)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                  Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 4: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 5: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 6: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 7: FREEMAN, KAILA                 

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        431.10

        10M   5235D 2.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    236.00 (2)

        10M   107C  2.7        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   62.10    298.10 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    361.10 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   70.00    431.10 (1)

    2.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           377.25

        10M   5251B 2.6        9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   68.90    237.35 (1)

        10M   107C  2.7        8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   70.20    307.55 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   31.90    339.45 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    377.25 (2)

    3.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     343.00

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   50.70    209.15 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   43.40    252.55 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    290.35 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   52.65    343.00 (3)

    4.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           327.50

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   40.95    191.90 (4)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    245.90 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   16.80    262.70 (6)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   64.80    327.50 (4)

    5.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            321.15

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    186.45 (6)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.05    244.50 (5)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.95    285.45 (4)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   35.70    321.15 (5)

    6.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          311.95

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    190.40 (5)

        10M   107C  2.7        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.55    234.95 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   29.40    264.35 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   47.60    311.95 (6)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

    7.  BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     304.55

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    185.45 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   33.60    219.05 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   35.10    254.15 (7)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   50.40    304.55 (7)

    8.  YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          274.45

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    170.40 (8)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.75    204.15 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   37.80    241.95 (8)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.50    274.45 (8)

    9.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     269.35

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   43.20    162.45 (10)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   34.00    196.45 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.50    236.95 (9)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    269.35 (9)

    10. KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     254.50

        7.5M  107C  2.8        3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   22.40    163.15 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   25.20    188.35 (10)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   48.60    236.95 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 3.0   17.55    254.50 (10)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mixed Team Event

Montreal, QC

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: JUDGE, ALICE             

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  CAMO BADDEST BADDIES                                                       344.80

IASINSKA, DANIELA            3M    205C  2.8    7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   57.40   

TALBOT, SAMUEL               3M    5152B 3.0    4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00   

TESSIER, KELLY-ANN           3M    405C  2.7    7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   58.05   

TALBOT, SAMUEL                  

TESSIER, SARA-JADE           10M   107C  2.7    7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55   

TALBOT, SAMUEL               10M   5253B 3.2    7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   81.60   

TESSIER, SARA-JADE           10M   305C  2.8    8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   67.20   

TALBOT, SAMUEL                  

    2.  CAMO - LES 4 ELEMENTS                                                      339.95

COUTURE, ÉLODIE              3M    305C  2.8    6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   56.00   

CORBEIL, ARNAUD              3M    5335D 2.9    7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   69.60   

COUTURE, ÉLODIE              3M    205C  2.8    4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   37.80   

CHARRON, MANO                   

DUMAIS, BÉATRICE             7.5M  105B  2.4    6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60   

CORBEIL, ARNAUD              10M   307C  3.4    7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   81.60   

COUTURE, ÉLODIE              7.5M  405C  2.7    7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   55.35   

CHARRON, MANO                   

    3.  CAMO AND POINTE CLAIRE UNITED                                              317.00

HALIME, SOFIA                3M    105B  2.4    6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40   

TURNER, JOSEPH               3M    5134D 2.5    7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   52.50   

BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA          3M    205C  2.8    6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   53.20   

TURNER, JOSEPH                  

LABADIE, LAURENCE            7.5M  405C  2.7    6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   54.00   

TURNER, JOSEPH               10M   305C  2.8    5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.80   

LABADIE, LAURENCE            10M   5251B 2.6    7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   61.10   

TURNER, JOSEPH                  
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Mixed Team Event

Montreal, QC

    4.  ARO et ENVOL                                                               307.95

MCKIBBIN, LIVIA              3M    405C  2.7    6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   49.95   

BOIVIN, EMILE                3M    5235D 2.8    6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.60   

MCKIBBIN, LIVIA              3M    205C  2.8    7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   63.00   

BOIVIN, EMILE                   

LECLERC, JADE                5M    303C  2.1    7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   45.15   

VACHER, JEREMY               10M   107C  2.7    6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.25   

MCKIBBIN, LIVIA              10M   403B  2.0    8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   48.00   

VACHER, JEREMY                  

    5.  SS/WR                                                                      296.95

SEMPLE, AMELIA               3M    405C  2.7    5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   37.80   

CONGDON, JACKSON             3M    107B  3.1    6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   55.80   

RAKHRA, SIMRAN               3M    305C  2.8    6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   47.60   

FROHLOFF, MATTIAS               

RAKHRA, SIMRAN               7.5M  205C  2.8    4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60   

FROHLOFF, MATTIAS            10M   407C  3.2    9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   78.40   

SEMPLE, AMELIA               5M    5233D 2.5    6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   43.75   

CONGDON, JACKSON                

    6.  PCDC NEPEAN OTT                                                            278.55

VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZI 3M    305B  3.0    4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   33.00   

MCCAFFREY, SAM               3M    5154B 3.4    6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   71.40   

VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZI 3M    205B  3.0    7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50   

MCCAFFREY, SAM                  

LINDSAY, ELLA                10M   405B  2.8    7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00   

INSOGNA, ADRIAN              10M   6241B 2.7    6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   52.65   

LINDSAY, ELLA                10M   107B  3.0    0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00   

INSOGNA, ADRIAN                 

    7.  IDIVE 2                                                                    276.50

MCCAULEY, GRAY               3M    5233D 2.4    5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.20   

YANG, DALE                   3M    305C  2.8    6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   53.20   

XIE YIMAN, MANDY             3M    5231D 2.0    6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   40.00   

YANG, DALE                      

ARGAO, ADYSEN                7.5M  405C  2.7    6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.90   

YANG, DALE                   7.5M  205C  2.8    7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   54.60   

ARGAO, ADYSEN                5M    105C  2.4    6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   45.60   

YANG, DALE                      
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    8.  TDA                                                                        260.55

RAPONI, MARIA                3M    205C  2.8    5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20   

HALUSCHAK, EDDIE             3M    5134D 2.5    5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.25   

RAPONI, MARIA                3M    105B  2.4    7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   50.40   

HALUSCHAK, EDDIE                

VOROBEVA, LIZA               10M   6241B 2.7    6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   48.60   

HALUSCHAK, EDDIE             7.5M  405C  2.7    5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   40.50   

VOROBEVA, LIZA               7.5M  103B  1.6    7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60   

HALUSCHAK, EDDIE                

    9.  REGINA BDA                                                                 257.65

VICKARYOUS, LAUREN           3M    305C  2.8    5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   43.40   

MOFFAT, FREDDIE              3M    107C  2.8    6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   53.20   

VICKARYOUS, LAUREN           3M    5233D 2.4    7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40   

MOFFAT, FREDDIE                 

VICKARYOUS, LAUREN           7.5M  205C  2.8    4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   36.40   

MOFFAT, FREDDIE              5M    405C  3.1    6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   51.15   

VICKARYOUS, LAUREN           5M    303C  2.1    4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.0   23.10   

MOFFAT, FREDDIE                 

    10. FOREST CTY                                                                 254.60

CHAMBERS, DARIA              3M    305C  2.8    3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   30.80   

KERR, ROWAN                  3M    107C  2.8    2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   19.60   

CHAMBERS, DARIA              3M    205C  2.8    5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   57.40   

KERR, ROWAN                     

MORLEY, MAE                  7.5M  105B  2.4    4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.60   

LEPAGE, SIMON                10M   5235D 2.8    8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   70.00   

MORLEY, MAE                  7.5M  405C  2.7    5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20   

LEPAGE, SIMON                   

    11. THE WAKEA BAKAS                                                            246.40

LACHANCE, ILSE               3M    205B  3.0    5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   45.00   

COOLEDGE, PRESTON            3M    303C  2.0    7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   45.00   

LACHANCE, ILSE               3M    403B  2.1    8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   50.40   

COOLEDGE, PRESTON               

SHELLY, MAURA                10M   6241B 2.7    4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.50   

DANSEREAU, OWEN              7.5M  405C  2.7    4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   35.10   

SHELLY, MAURA                7.5M  103B  1.6    6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   30.40   

DANSEREAU, OWEN                 
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Ex. Rank                                                                            Total    

Ex.  #                                                                              Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mixed Team Event

Montreal, QC

    12. SSWRP /  REVOLUTION                                                        229.15

HUTCHINSON, RACHEL           3M    405C  2.7    2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   24.30   

BROMBACH, GABRIEL            3M    301B  1.9    6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   38.95   

HAJI, VASHTI                 3M    5233D 2.4    5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.60   

BROMBACH, GABRIEL               

BOSLEY, SOPHIA               7.5M  5132D 2.1    7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10   

BROMBACH, GABRIEL            7.5M  205C  2.8    5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80   

HAJI, VASHTI                 7.5M  105B  2.4    6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   44.40   

BROMBACH, GABRIEL               
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 2: MILLER, COLE             

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CALGARY                        432.45

              401A  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.90     36.90 (2)

              201B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   36.80     73.70 (1)

              5231D 2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    117.80 (1)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   35.70    153.50 (1)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   36.55    190.05 (1)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    236.25 (2)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   51.60    287.85 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.30    336.15 (1)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   45.60    381.75 (1)

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.70    432.45 (1)

    2.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           420.40

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   35.25     35.25 (6)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   33.15     68.40 (6)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.00    100.40 (6)

              301B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.40    137.80 (4)

              5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   49.50    187.30 (2)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70    238.00 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   48.30    286.30 (2)

              303B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   46.80    333.10 (2)

              5331D 2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   42.90    376.00 (2)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40    420.40 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    3.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       399.35

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   35.70     35.70 (4)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   33.60     69.30 (4)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15    102.45 (4)

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   36.00    138.45 (3)

              5331D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   41.80    180.25 (4)

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   48.10    228.35 (4)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   41.40    269.75 (5)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    315.35 (4)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40    359.75 (3)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   39.60    399.35 (3)

    4.  KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      397.90

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.00     34.00 (11)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   32.80     66.80 (7)

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   30.75     97.55 (8)

              301B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.70    133.25 (6)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    174.20 (6)

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.00    222.20 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   36.80    259.00 (7)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   52.80    311.80 (5)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    355.00 (4)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   42.90    397.90 (4)

    5.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     395.40

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   35.70     35.70 (4)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     69.30 (4)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   34.00    103.30 (3)

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75    131.05 (7)

              5231D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    172.00 (8)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   51.60    223.60 (5)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   50.70    274.30 (3)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   43.70    318.00 (3)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    350.40 (5)

              5233D 2.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   45.00    395.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    6.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          389.70

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.80     37.80 (1)

              103B  1.7        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   35.70     73.50 (2)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   35.20    108.70 (2)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.15    141.85 (2)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   44.00    185.85 (3)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   49.20    235.05 (3)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   37.95    273.00 (4)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    301.80 (6)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    344.70 (6)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.00    389.70 (6)

    7.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     385.65

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45     31.45 (16)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80     64.25 (10)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   34.85     99.10 (7)

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50    130.60 (8)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   45.10    175.70 (5)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.00    214.70 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    252.65 (8)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    298.25 (7)

              5333D 2.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.20    342.45 (7)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    385.65 (7)

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           376.95

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (12)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     66.75 (8)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   35.70    102.45 (4)

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   33.75    136.20 (5)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    174.00 (7)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    216.90 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    261.75 (6)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    294.15 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   43.20    337.35 (8)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    376.95 (8)

 

 

 

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 06/07/2026 8:53:14 AM

Page: 3Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    9.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          365.70

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   34.85     34.85 (10)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   30.40     65.25 (9)

              301B  1.7        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.75     95.00 (11)

              401A  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   32.40    127.40 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   38.50    165.90 (10)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   34.80    200.70 (11)

              203C  2.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    239.70 (12)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   40.95    280.65 (12)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    331.05 (9)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.65    365.70 (9)

    10. TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       365.20

              401A  1.8        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   25.20     25.20 (23)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   28.05     53.25 (23)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   32.80     86.05 (20)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60    116.65 (17)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   44.00    160.65 (13)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   39.00    199.65 (12)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.10    238.75 (13)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   43.05    281.80 (11)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   44.40    326.20 (10)

              5134D 2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   39.00    365.20 (10)

    11. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           359.35

              401A  1.8        5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     29.70 (19)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     57.75 (22)

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   28.00     85.75 (21)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   28.05    113.80 (19)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   37.80    151.60 (18)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   42.50    194.10 (16)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   48.10    242.20 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.95    280.15 (13)

              303B  2.4        3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   32.40    312.55 (14)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   46.80    359.35 (11)
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Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    12. BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           A - Group     CAMO                           358.60

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   35.10     35.10 (7)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   28.90     64.00 (11)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.00     96.00 (10)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.90    124.90 (12)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   38.85    163.75 (11)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    204.55 (9)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    244.15 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   41.40    285.55 (9)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    322.30 (11)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   36.30    358.60 (12)

    13. IASINSKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CAMO                           357.70

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     31.50 (15)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   31.45     62.95 (13)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     91.75 (14)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   33.15    124.90 (12)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    162.70 (12)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    199.00 (13)

              105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    241.00 (11)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    282.40 (10)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   35.70    318.10 (13)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    357.70 (13)

    14. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     355.90

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     30.60 (18)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     61.80 (14)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     92.40 (12)

              401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.00    119.40 (14)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    156.80 (17)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.40    193.20 (17)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.55    235.75 (14)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   43.20    278.95 (14)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   43.20    322.15 (12)

              5233D 2.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   33.75    355.90 (14)
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    15. LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           352.20

              401A  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   35.10     35.10 (7)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   34.85     69.95 (3)

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     96.35 (9)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   30.60    126.95 (10)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    166.55 (9)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    204.35 (10)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.75    233.10 (15)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90    273.00 (15)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   32.40    305.40 (15)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   46.80    352.20 (15)

    16. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            337.75

              401A  1.8        5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     35.10 (7)

              201B  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00     59.10 (17)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   33.15     92.25 (13)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   33.15    125.40 (11)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    160.05 (14)

              105C  2.4        3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   25.20    185.25 (19)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   36.80    222.05 (18)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   39.60    261.65 (16)

              303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   42.00    303.65 (16)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   34.10    337.75 (16)

    17. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            330.45

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.90     28.90 (21)

              201B  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.60     58.50 (20)

              301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.05     86.55 (19)

              401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   27.75    114.30 (18)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   34.65    148.95 (19)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   40.80    189.75 (18)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   34.50    224.25 (16)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.60    257.85 (17)

              403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    294.15 (17)

              5331D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.30    330.45 (17)
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    18. READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           325.40

              103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   32.30     32.30 (14)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   26.40     58.70 (19)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60     89.30 (16)

              401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   30.00    119.30 (16)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    158.90 (16)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    198.50 (14)

              105B  2.6        2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   23.40    221.90 (19)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   27.60    249.50 (21)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    284.15 (20)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   41.25    325.40 (18)

    19. LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      323.65

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   24.65     24.65 (24)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   26.40     51.05 (24)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.35     77.40 (24)

              401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.50    105.90 (24)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    140.55 (23)

              403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    183.45 (20)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    215.85 (21)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.80    252.65 (18)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   33.60    286.25 (19)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.40    323.65 (19)

    20. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          320.55

              401A  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   36.90     36.90 (2)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.40     63.30 (12)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.05     91.35 (15)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.05    119.40 (14)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.60    159.00 (15)

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   37.20    196.20 (15)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   27.30    223.50 (17)

              203B  2.3        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    251.10 (20)

              5233D 2.5        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   26.25    277.35 (21)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   43.20    320.55 (20)
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    21. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     312.90

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15     33.15 (13)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     59.55 (16)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   27.20     86.75 (18)

              401A  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   27.00    113.75 (20)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.50    145.25 (21)

              403B  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   33.60    178.85 (22)

              105B  2.6        2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   19.50    198.35 (23)

              303B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.40    242.75 (22)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   32.20    274.95 (22)

              5223D 2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   37.95    312.90 (21)

    22. HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          309.45

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     29.25 (20)

              103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.90     58.15 (21)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     84.55 (22)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.05    112.60 (22)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   31.50    144.10 (22)

              403B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   37.20    181.30 (21)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   36.00    217.30 (20)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   34.50    251.80 (19)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   36.75    288.55 (18)

              5132D 2.2        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   20.90    309.45 (22)

    23. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          293.60

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   30.75     30.75 (17)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     61.35 (15)

              201B  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   20.80     82.15 (23)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    110.20 (23)

              5132D 2.2        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   23.10    133.30 (24)

              403C  2.2        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   34.10    167.40 (24)

              104B  2.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   33.35    200.75 (22)

              203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   33.00    233.75 (23)

              303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   31.50    265.25 (23)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   28.35    293.60 (23)
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    24. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           285.50

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   27.75     27.75 (22)

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     58.95 (18)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   28.05     87.00 (17)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   26.35    113.35 (21)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   35.20    148.55 (20)

              105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   30.00    178.55 (23)

              303B  2.4        2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   19.20    197.75 (24)

              203B  2.3        4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   24.15    221.90 (24)

              5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   25.20    247.10 (24)

              403B  2.4        4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    285.50 (24)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: FREEMAN, KAILA           

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CALGARY                        426.65

              5132D 2.2        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   48.40    238.45 (1)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    290.05 (1)

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.10    329.15 (1)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    375.95 (1)

              105B  2.6        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   50.70    426.65 (1)

    2.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          414.70

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    237.45 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    282.30 (3)

              303B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    325.50 (3)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   44.20    369.70 (3)

              5233D 2.5        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.00    414.70 (2)

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     413.40

              403B  2.4        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   57.60    229.60 (3)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   53.30    282.90 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    327.75 (2)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   44.40    372.15 (2)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    413.40 (3)

    4.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           409.60

              105B  2.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   31.20    218.50 (8)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   50.60    269.10 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   46.80    315.90 (5)

              5331D 2.2        6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5   38.50    354.40 (5)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   55.20    409.60 (4)

    5.  KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      408.15

              105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    221.00 (7)

              203B  2.3        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    265.85 (6)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    316.25 (4)

              303B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    363.05 (4)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   45.10    408.15 (5)
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    6.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       389.10

              105B  2.6        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   44.20    224.45 (5)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   42.55    267.00 (5)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   38.40    305.40 (6)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    346.20 (6)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    389.10 (6)

    7.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     388.70

              105B  2.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    222.50 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.50    257.00 (8)

              303B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    302.60 (7)

              5333D 2.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   42.90    345.50 (7)

              403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    388.70 (7)

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           386.25

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   53.30    227.30 (4)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   31.05    258.35 (7)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    294.35 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    341.15 (8)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   45.10    386.25 (8)

    9.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          360.40

              105C  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    209.10 (9)

              203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   34.00    243.10 (9)

              303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   42.00    285.10 (9)

              403B  2.4        5.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    324.70 (9)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.70    360.40 (9)

    10. TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       352.75

              105B  2.6        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   39.00    199.65 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   35.65    235.30 (10)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    274.15 (10)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    313.75 (10)

              5134D 2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.00    352.75 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE                             Judge 2: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 6: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           462.10

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (5)

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   35.20     73.00 (3)

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.70    111.70 (6)

              301B  1.9        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   42.75    154.45 (4)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    192.25 (5)

              105B  2.4        8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   57.60    249.85 (2)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    299.35 (1)

              305B  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   61.50    360.85 (1)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   54.00    414.85 (1)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   47.25    462.10 (1)

    2.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CALGARY                        446.65

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (22)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.15     71.55 (5)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   40.50    112.05 (5)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   42.75    154.80 (3)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   45.15    199.95 (2)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   54.00    253.95 (1)

              107B  3.1        2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   24.80    278.75 (2)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.80    337.55 (2)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   47.60    385.15 (3)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   61.50    446.65 (2)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    3.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           436.45

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   47.25     47.25 (1)

              301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   43.70     90.95 (1)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   40.50    131.45 (1)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60    165.05 (1)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   37.80    202.85 (1)

              5134D 2.5        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   37.50    240.35 (4)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   35.00    275.35 (4)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.60    329.95 (4)

              405C  2.7        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   62.10    392.05 (2)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40    436.45 (3)

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     423.60

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (10)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   36.90     70.50 (8)

              301B  1.9        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   45.60    116.10 (3)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    157.05 (2)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    198.00 (3)

              107C  2.8        3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   28.00    226.00 (9)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   51.80    277.80 (3)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   54.60    332.40 (3)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   34.50    366.90 (5)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   56.70    423.60 (4)

    5.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          422.70

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     31.20 (16)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   36.90     68.10 (13)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   34.20    102.30 (12)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90    142.20 (10)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    181.05 (10)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    226.65 (8)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   36.45    263.10 (12)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   57.40    320.50 (6)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   51.80    372.30 (4)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    422.70 (5)
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Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    6.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     422.60

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.00     36.00 (8)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.30     69.30 (10)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.40     99.70 (14)

              403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    143.80 (8)

              5231D 2.0        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   40.00    183.80 (8)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    230.60 (7)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   36.00    266.60 (7)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   58.50    325.10 (5)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   40.50    365.60 (6)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   57.00    422.60 (6)

    7.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       401.25

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (10)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 7.0   34.20     67.80 (14)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   35.15    102.95 (10)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    140.75 (11)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    178.55 (11)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   44.40    222.95 (11)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   42.00    264.95 (9)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   53.20    318.15 (7)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   35.10    353.25 (7)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   48.00    401.25 (7)

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           391.20

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   40.50     40.50 (4)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   30.40     70.90 (7)

              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.00    102.90 (11)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.10    147.00 (7)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    187.95 (6)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    231.15 (6)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    264.75 (10)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    298.35 (11)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   47.25    345.60 (9)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.60    391.20 (8)
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    9.  BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           388.20

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00     42.00 (2)

              103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   26.40     68.40 (12)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   29.70     98.10 (16)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    126.60 (21)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   37.00    163.60 (17)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    206.80 (17)

              107C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   19.60    226.40 (19)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   57.40    283.80 (14)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   50.40    334.20 (11)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   54.00    388.20 (9)

    10. TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       387.30

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   35.70     35.70 (9)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   29.60     65.30 (16)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.80    103.10 (9)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   36.10    139.20 (12)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.10    183.30 (9)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   40.80    224.10 (10)

              205C  2.8        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   40.60    264.70 (11)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   29.40    294.10 (12)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   43.20    337.30 (10)

              5134D 2.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   50.00    387.30 (10)

    11. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            386.95

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.00     33.00 (13)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60     63.60 (18)

              301B  1.9        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   41.80    105.40 (8)

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   27.20    132.60 (15)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    174.60 (14)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.40    219.00 (14)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   46.20    265.20 (8)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   41.85    307.05 (9)

              303C  2.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.00    347.05 (8)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.90    386.95 (11)
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    12. WOOD, ALEXANDRA               A - Group     IDIVE                          377.05

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95     40.95 (3)

              103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   34.40     75.35 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   41.40    116.75 (2)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   37.05    153.80 (5)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   38.85    192.65 (4)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0   48.60    241.25 (3)

              107C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   29.40    270.65 (5)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   28.00    298.65 (10)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    332.25 (12)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   44.80    377.05 (12)

    13. RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          368.75

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (10)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   37.80     71.40 (6)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.05    108.45 (7)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    150.45 (6)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.00    187.45 (7)

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    234.25 (5)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   35.10    269.35 (6)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    311.35 (8)

              305C  2.8        2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   19.60    330.95 (13)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    368.75 (13)

    14. HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          364.95

              103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (21)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   37.80     65.80 (15)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   35.10    100.90 (13)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   27.55    128.45 (17)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   35.00    163.45 (18)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    206.65 (18)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   35.10    241.75 (17)

              303C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   38.00    279.75 (16)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    321.75 (15)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    364.95 (14)
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    15. BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           A - Group     CAMO                           355.05

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   32.40     32.40 (14)

              301B  1.9        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   19.00     51.40 (24)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.00     86.40 (24)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.00    118.40 (24)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    156.20 (24)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.00    198.20 (20)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   29.40    227.60 (18)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   53.20    280.80 (15)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   41.85    322.65 (14)

              5233D 2.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    355.05 (15)

    16. IASINSKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CAMO                           351.20

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   26.10     26.10 (23)

              301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   29.45     55.55 (22)

              5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   41.00     96.55 (18)

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   29.60    126.15 (22)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90    166.05 (16)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.60    211.65 (15)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   43.20    254.85 (16)

              205C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   21.00    275.85 (19)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   30.80    306.65 (16)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   44.55    351.20 (16)

    17. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     336.55

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     31.20 (16)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.70     60.90 (20)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   31.35     92.25 (22)

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   35.70    127.95 (18)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   31.00    158.95 (21)

              205C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   21.00    179.95 (23)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   33.60    213.55 (23)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   37.80    251.35 (21)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   46.80    298.15 (18)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    336.55 (17)
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    18. READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           336.45

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   32.00     32.00 (15)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.70     61.70 (19)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   31.35     93.05 (21)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    132.95 (14)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   42.00    174.95 (13)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    221.75 (12)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   40.50    262.25 (13)

              205C  2.8        1.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   14.00    276.25 (18)

              305C  2.8        2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   19.60    295.85 (19)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   40.60    336.45 (18)

    19. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            335.75

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (20)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   35.10     63.90 (17)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.20     98.10 (16)

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    136.95 (13)

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.00    171.95 (15)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    211.55 (16)

              205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   43.40    254.95 (15)

              305C  2.8        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   23.80    278.75 (17)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5   27.00    305.75 (17)

              5233D 2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   30.00    335.75 (19)

    20. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     322.65

              103B  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.80     20.80 (24)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   33.30     54.10 (23)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.00     92.10 (23)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    126.75 (20)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.60    160.35 (20)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   36.00    196.35 (21)

              205B  3.0        2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0   24.00    220.35 (21)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   29.40    249.75 (23)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.50    290.25 (20)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    322.65 (20)
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    21. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          321.65

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   37.80     37.80 (5)

              201B  1.8        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   31.50     69.30 (10)

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   26.40     95.70 (19)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   31.35    127.05 (19)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65    161.70 (19)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   37.80    199.50 (19)

              205C  2.8        2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   16.80    216.30 (22)

              105B  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   33.60    249.90 (22)

              303B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.35    283.25 (23)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    321.65 (21)

    22. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          321.20

              401B  1.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   29.40     29.40 (19)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   29.60     59.00 (21)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   34.20     93.20 (20)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   28.50    121.70 (23)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   34.65    156.35 (23)

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65    191.00 (22)

              105B  2.4        5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   34.80    225.80 (20)

              203B  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   26.40    252.20 (20)

              303C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   36.00    288.20 (22)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    321.20 (22)

    23. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           306.70

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80     37.80 (5)

              201B  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   34.20     72.00 (4)

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   27.20     99.20 (15)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   33.25    132.45 (16)

              5132D 2.1        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   24.15    156.60 (22)

              405C  2.7        3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5   20.25    176.85 (24)

              203B  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.00    209.85 (24)

              105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   31.20    241.05 (24)

              303B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   35.65    276.70 (24)

              5233D 2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   30.00    306.70 (23)
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    24. KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      288.50

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.40     30.40 (18)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   39.60     70.00 (9)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   43.05    113.05 (4)

              301B  1.9        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   30.40    143.45 (9)

              5331D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    178.10 (12)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    221.30 (13)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   37.80    259.10 (14)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   29.40    288.50 (13)

              305C  2.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    288.50 (21)

              5333D 2.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    288.50 (24)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 06/07/2026 8:53:25 AM

Page: 9Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE A - Group     PCDC                           480.10

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   51.60    243.85 (3)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    306.85 (1)

              305B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    369.85 (1)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   49.50    419.35 (1)

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   60.75    480.10 (1)

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     459.20

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    234.20 (5)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   61.50    295.70 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   64.50    360.20 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   46.50    406.70 (2)

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   52.50    459.20 (2)

    3.  DUVRESKA, DANIELA             A - Group     CALGARY                        449.95

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    262.95 (1)

              107B  3.1        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   37.20    300.15 (3)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    351.95 (3)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   35.00    386.95 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    449.95 (3)

    4.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           428.25

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   54.00    256.85 (2)

              5134D 2.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   47.50    304.35 (2)

              205C  2.8        2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   21.00    325.35 (5)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    371.55 (6)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    428.25 (4)

    5.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          420.65

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   51.60    232.65 (6)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   43.20    275.85 (6)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   60.20    336.05 (4)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   37.80    373.85 (4)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   46.80    420.65 (5)
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    6.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            A - Group     CAMO                           418.55

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    234.75 (4)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    289.35 (5)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   35.00    324.35 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   48.60    372.95 (5)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   45.60    418.55 (6)

    7.  TIMMER, NELIA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       417.05

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    228.90 (7)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   29.40    258.30 (9)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.80    317.10 (7)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   49.95    367.05 (7)

              5134D 2.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.00    417.05 (7)

    8.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     409.20

              107C  2.8        3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20    223.20 (9)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00    265.20 (7)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   50.40    315.60 (8)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   45.00    360.60 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   48.60    409.20 (8)

    9.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       401.90

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.00    226.55 (8)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    264.35 (8)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   46.20    310.55 (9)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.55    355.10 (9)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   46.80    401.90 (9)

    10. BARLOCK, LAUREN               A - Group     KWDC                           378.55

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   39.60    203.20 (10)

              107C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   33.60    236.80 (10)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   50.40    287.20 (10)

              305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   63.00    350.20 (10)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   28.35    378.55 (10)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 1: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 2: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           357.30

        10M   101B  1.5        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   36.00     36.00 (7)

        10M   201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   36.00     72.00 (8)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    112.95 (4)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    154.95 (3)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60    209.55 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    255.75 (1)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   56.70    312.45 (1)

        10M   105B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.85    357.30 (1)

    2.  VOROBEVA, LIZA                A - Group     TDA                            348.05

        10M   5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00     42.00 (1)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     75.60 (5)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   45.00    120.60 (2)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   37.05    157.65 (2)

        10M   5235D 2.8        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.80    209.45 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.55    254.00 (2)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   52.65    306.65 (3)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.40    348.05 (2)

    3.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     339.90

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   36.80     36.80 (6)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   45.00     81.80 (2)

        10M   201B  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   24.30    106.10 (8)

        10M   5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    143.90 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60    198.50 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   52.50    251.00 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   36.40    287.40 (7)

        5M    5233D 2.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   52.50    339.90 (3)

 

 

 

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 06/07/2026 8:53:21 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

    4.  READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           339.85

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   37.60     37.60 (4)

        10M   403B  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   34.00     71.60 (10)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   36.90    108.50 (7)

        5M    5132D 2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    151.40 (5)

        5M    105B  2.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   35.10    186.50 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   56.70    243.20 (6)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.85    288.05 (5)

        7.5M  5235D 2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   51.80    339.85 (4)

    5.  RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          339.80

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   38.40     38.40 (3)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   40.50     78.90 (3)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   31.35    110.25 (6)

        10M   403B  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   24.00    134.25 (11)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40    184.65 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    237.30 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   72.80    310.10 (2)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   29.70    339.80 (5)

    6.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            336.60

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   39.20     39.20 (2)

        10M   403B  2.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   48.00     87.20 (1)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   39.90    127.10 (1)

        5M    303C  2.1        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   48.30    175.40 (1)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   40.00    215.40 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.40    253.80 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   32.40    286.20 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   50.40    336.60 (6)

    7.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     332.80

        7.5M  103B  1.6        4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.60     25.60 (19)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   40.95     66.55 (12)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   23.40     89.95 (17)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.00    126.95 (17)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    172.55 (15)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   48.60    221.15 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   64.40    285.55 (9)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   47.25    332.80 (7)
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    8.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     331.55

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   31.20     31.20 (13)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   35.10     66.30 (13)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   30.40     96.70 (14)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    137.65 (9)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    184.45 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   53.20    237.65 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    290.30 (4)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   41.25    331.55 (8)

    9.  ROFFEL, AVA                   A - Group     WINDSOR                        327.70

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   32.80     32.80 (10)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.00     71.80 (9)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   22.80     94.60 (16)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   48.00    142.60 (7)

        5M    105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.50    188.10 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    242.70 (7)

        5M    205C  3.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   45.00    287.70 (6)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   40.00    327.70 (9)

    10. RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            322.10

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.15     78.75 (4)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   39.90    118.65 (3)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   36.00    154.65 (4)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    201.45 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   44.80    246.25 (5)

        10M   405C  2.5        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   36.25    282.50 (10)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    322.10 (10)

    11. SEMPLE, AMELIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          317.05

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   32.80     32.80 (10)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50     64.30 (14)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   35.10     99.40 (10)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    137.20 (10)

        10M   614B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    184.00 (10)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   30.00    214.00 (13)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    266.65 (11)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    317.05 (11)
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    12. LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       299.70

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (14)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   33.25     62.05 (16)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   36.75     98.80 (11)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   30.00    128.80 (16)

        5M    105B  2.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.20    173.00 (14)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.85    217.85 (12)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   41.85    259.70 (12)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.00    299.70 (12)

    13. HAJI, VASHTI                  A - Group     SS/WR                          291.80

        5M    103B  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   26.35     26.35 (18)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.65     61.00 (17)

        5M    301B  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.05     89.05 (18)

        5M    5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   29.40    118.45 (18)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   46.80    165.25 (16)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   52.65    217.90 (11)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   41.40    259.30 (13)

        5M    5233D 2.5        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.50    291.80 (13)

    14. SHELLY, MAURA                 A - Group     GATINEAU                       278.45

        7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   26.40     26.40 (17)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50     57.90 (18)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   39.90     97.80 (13)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.00    133.80 (13)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    173.40 (13)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   35.10    208.50 (14)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   30.80    239.30 (14)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   39.15    278.45 (14)

    15. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                A - Group     SS/WR                          272.85

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   34.40     34.40 (8)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.90     74.30 (6)

        5M    201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     98.30 (12)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   33.25    131.55 (14)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   30.00    161.55 (17)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   36.75    198.30 (15)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    239.25 (15)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.60    272.85 (15)
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    16. HEBERT, CHARLOTTE             A - Group     GATINEAU                       269.50

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   36.90     36.90 (5)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     71.10 (11)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.60    100.70 (9)

        7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   29.40    130.10 (15)

        10M   614B  2.4        3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   13.20 -2 143.30 (19)

        10M   105B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   40.25    183.55 (17)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    224.50 (16)

        5M    5233D 2.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   45.00    269.50 (16)

    17. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          250.65

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (14)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.00     62.80 (15)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   33.25     96.05 (15)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   37.80    133.85 (12)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    173.45 (12)

        10M   405B  2.8        0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0    7.00    180.45 (18)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    218.25 (17)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.40    250.65 (17)

    18. JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           244.60

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   32.00     32.00 (12)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   41.00     73.00 (7)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80    110.80 (5)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.50    142.30 (8)

        10M   405C  2.5        5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.75    181.05 (11)

        10M   614B  2.4        3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0    7.20 -2 188.25 (16)

        10M   105B  2.3        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   26.45    214.70 (18)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   29.90    244.60 (18)

    19. WOLFE, CORYDON                A - Group     REVOLUTION                     225.40

        10M   301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   26.60     26.60 (16)

        10M   201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   29.70     56.30 (19)

        10M   403B  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   31.00     87.30 (19)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   28.80    116.10 (19)

        10M   5251B 2.6        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   31.20    147.30 (18)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   30.00    177.30 (19)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   24.30    201.60 (19)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   23.80    225.40 (19)
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Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI                     Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           390.85

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   58.50    213.45 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.010.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5   77.00    290.45 (1)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   56.70    347.15 (1)

        10M   105B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   43.70    390.85 (1)

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     376.90

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   64.40    208.30 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50    272.80 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   61.60    334.40 (2)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   42.50    376.90 (2)

    3.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            352.55

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.00    215.40 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    255.00 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.95    304.95 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   47.60    352.55 (3)

    4.  VOROBEVA, LIZA                A - Group     TDA                            342.75

        10M   5235D 2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   43.40    201.05 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    253.70 (4)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   49.95    303.65 (4)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.10    342.75 (4)

    5.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     314.05

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   44.40    182.05 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   37.80    219.85 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   56.70    276.55 (6)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.50    314.05 (5)

    6.  READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           313.10

        5M    105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.80    198.20 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.90    244.10 (6)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   36.80    280.90 (5)

        7.5M  5235D 2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.20    313.10 (6)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

    7.  RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            307.10

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    194.25 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60    248.85 (5)

        10M   405C  2.5        2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5   16.25    265.10 (7)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.00    307.10 (7)

    8.  ROFFEL, AVA                   A - Group     WINDSOR                        294.70

        5M    105B  2.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   33.80    176.40 (9)

        10M   405B  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    214.20 (9)

        5M    205C  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   40.50    254.70 (8)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   40.00    294.70 (8)

    9.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     287.00

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   36.00    162.95 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.55    207.50 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    241.10 (10)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.90    287.00 (9)

    10. RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          280.50

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    185.85 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   36.45    222.30 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   29.40    251.70 (9)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.80    280.50 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: JUDGE, ALICE                       Asst. Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 5: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 6: KENNEDY, PATTI           

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           364.10

              103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   36.55     36.55 (1)

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   37.60     74.15 (2)

              301B  1.7        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   35.70    109.85 (2)

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   36.00    145.85 (2)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   42.90    188.75 (1)

              105C  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   52.80    241.55 (1)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   27.60    269.15 (1)

              303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   40.95    310.10 (4)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   54.00    364.10 (1)

    2.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           363.75

              103B  1.7        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.15     33.15 (5)

              401A  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   38.70     71.85 (3)

              201B  1.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   36.80    108.65 (3)

              301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60    139.25 (3)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    178.85 (3)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   40.30    219.15 (4)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   41.40    260.55 (4)

              303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    310.95 (3)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   52.80    363.75 (2)

    3.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         354.25

              201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   36.00     36.00 (2)

              301B  1.7        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   39.95     75.95 (1)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.40    113.35 (1)

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   37.80    151.15 (1)

              103C  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   37.60    188.75 (1)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    228.35 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.25    268.60 (3)

              303B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   46.80    315.40 (1)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    354.25 (3)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    4.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          353.45

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   34.50     34.50 (3)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   34.00     68.50 (4)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.80     97.30 (5)

              301B  1.7        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.85    132.15 (4)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   42.90    175.05 (4)

              403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   49.20    224.25 (3)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    269.10 (2)

              105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   45.50    314.60 (2)

              303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85    353.45 (4)

    5.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       309.15

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (5)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60     62.75 (9)

              301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   29.75     92.50 (6)

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   32.40    124.90 (5)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   37.40    162.30 (5)

              203C  2.0        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.00    201.30 (5)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   32.40    233.70 (5)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    274.50 (5)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    309.15 (5)

    6.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          308.15

              401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   24.75     24.75 (19)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.90     53.65 (18)

              201B  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   24.80     78.45 (18)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   32.55    111.00 (12)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.75    147.75 (9)

              5233D 2.5        5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   37.50    185.25 (8)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   36.80    222.05 (7)

              105B  2.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   42.90    264.95 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    308.15 (6)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 06/07/2026 8:53:27 AM

Page: 2Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    7.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        299.35

              401A  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   33.30     33.30 (4)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   30.60     63.90 (6)

              201B  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     87.90 (8)

              301B  1.7        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   30.60    118.50 (8)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    156.30 (6)

              105B  2.6        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   24.70    181.00 (9)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    218.95 (8)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    269.35 (6)

              5233D 2.5        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   30.00    299.35 (7)

    8.  SMITH, ELOISE                 B - Group     KWDC                           295.05

              103B  1.7        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     25.50 (18)

              201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   24.00     49.50 (20)

              301B  1.7        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   29.75     79.25 (17)

              401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.00    106.25 (15)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.30    142.55 (13)

              105C  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.00    178.55 (11)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.10    217.65 (11)

              303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    255.45 (9)

              403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    295.05 (8)

    9.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          293.35

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.00     27.00 (15)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60     57.60 (15)

              201B  1.6        5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   27.20     84.80 (12)

              301B  1.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   17.85    102.65 (16)

              5132D 2.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   36.30    138.95 (16)

              403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    180.95 (10)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   36.80    217.75 (10)

              303B  2.4        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   32.40    250.15 (12)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   43.20    293.35 (9)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    10. KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            290.30

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15     33.15 (5)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   27.20     60.35 (10)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   28.05     88.40 (7)

              401A  1.8        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   35.10    123.50 (6)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   32.55    156.05 (7)

              105C  2.4        2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   14.40    170.45 (14)

              303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    209.30 (13)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    250.70 (11)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    290.30 (10)

    11. HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          286.50

              401A  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   32.40     32.40 (8)

              103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.85     67.25 (5)

              201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.00     99.25 (4)

              301B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   22.95    122.20 (7)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    155.20 (8)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.80    196.00 (6)

              5223D 2.3        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   35.65    231.65 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   35.65    267.30 (7)

              303B  2.4        3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   19.20    286.50 (11)

    12. BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      282.65

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.90     28.90 (14)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.00     56.90 (16)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.05     84.95 (11)

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.75    112.70 (11)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   33.60    146.30 (10)

              403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    185.90 (7)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.40    218.30 (9)

              203C  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.00    254.30 (10)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   28.35    282.65 (12)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    13. PEREIRA, DALIA                B - Group     PCDC                           281.35

              401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   32.25     32.25 (9)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   30.60     62.85 (8)

              201B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   20.80     83.65 (14)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   27.20    110.85 (13)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.55    143.40 (12)

              105C  2.4        3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   20.40    163.80 (18)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.95    201.75 (17)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.80    239.55 (16)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   41.80    281.35 (13)

    14. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        279.05

              401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   29.25     29.25 (13)

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   29.75     59.00 (11)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   26.40     85.40 (10)

              301B  1.7        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   15.30    100.70 (19)

              5132D 2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.70    130.40 (18)

              104B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   37.95    168.35 (15)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   34.50    202.85 (16)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    249.65 (13)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   29.40    279.05 (14)

    15. MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          274.15

              401B  1.5        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   30.75     30.75 (10)

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   32.30     63.05 (7)

              201B  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   20.80     83.85 (13)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   23.80    107.65 (14)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   32.55    140.20 (14)

              203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   27.60    167.80 (16)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   28.35    196.15 (18)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    241.75 (15)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    274.15 (15)
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    16. XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          272.60

              401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.00     27.00 (15)

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.75     56.75 (17)

              201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     83.15 (16)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   31.45    114.60 (9)

              5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    139.80 (15)

              403B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   36.00    175.80 (12)

              203B  2.3        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.35    209.15 (14)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    243.80 (14)

              105C  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    272.60 (16)

    17. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       271.90

              401B  1.5        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   30.00     30.00 (12)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   28.05     58.05 (13)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   28.05     86.10 (9)

              201B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.00    114.10 (10)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   29.40    143.50 (11)

              105C  2.4        3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   24.00    167.50 (17)

              203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.00    203.50 (15)

              303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    228.70 (17)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   43.20    271.90 (17)

    18. MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     267.10

              401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 4.5 6.5 5.0   26.25     26.25 (17)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   31.45     57.70 (14)

              201B  1.6        3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   16.80     74.50 (20)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   28.05    102.55 (17)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   36.30    138.85 (17)

              105B  2.6        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   35.10    173.95 (13)

              203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   37.95    211.90 (12)

              303B  2.4        0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5    6.00    217.90 (18)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   49.20    267.10 (18)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    19. ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          258.70

              401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   22.50     22.50 (20)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   28.05     50.55 (19)

              201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     74.55 (19)

              301B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   20.40     94.95 (20)

              5132D 2.2        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   31.90    126.85 (20)

              105C  2.4        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   21.60    148.45 (19)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    176.05 (20)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   34.65    210.70 (19)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   48.00    258.70 (19)

    20. HALIME, SOFIA                 B - Group     CAMO                           230.70

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     30.60 (11)

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     58.65 (12)

              201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     83.45 (15)

              301B  1.7        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   17.85    101.30 (18)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   28.35    129.65 (19)

              104B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   16.10 -2 145.75 (20)

              203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   32.00    177.75 (19)

              303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   24.15    201.90 (20)

              403B  2.4        4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    230.70 (20)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: JOSTEN, JOSIE                  

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           372.55

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    230.75 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   47.15    277.90 (2)

              303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   43.05    320.95 (2)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   51.60    372.55 (1)

    2.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         369.10

              403C  2.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   49.50    238.25 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   47.15    285.40 (1)

              303B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   39.60    325.00 (1)

              5231D 2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    369.10 (2)

    3.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           356.90

              105B  2.6        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   46.80    225.65 (3)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    270.50 (3)

              303B  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    302.90 (4)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   54.00    356.90 (3)

    4.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          345.75

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   48.00    223.05 (4)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   31.05    254.10 (4)

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   50.70    304.80 (3)

              303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    345.75 (4)

    5.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       315.60

              203C  2.0        4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    186.30 (8)

              105C  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   51.60    237.90 (5)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    279.90 (5)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.70    315.60 (5)

    6.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          310.35

              5233D 2.5        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   38.75    186.50 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.95    224.45 (8)

              105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   40.30    264.75 (7)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   45.60    310.35 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    7.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        304.70

              105B  2.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   31.20    187.50 (6)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    228.90 (6)

              403B  2.4        7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    269.70 (6)

              5233D 2.5        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   35.00    304.70 (7)

    8.  KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            286.80

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   39.60    195.65 (5)

              303C  2.1        5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   31.50    227.15 (7)

              203B  2.3        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   31.05    258.20 (8)

              403C  2.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.60    286.80 (8)

    9.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          286.60

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    182.15 (9)

              203B  2.3        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   26.45    208.60 (9)

              303B  2.4        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    237.40 (9)

              105C  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   49.20    286.60 (9)

    10. SMITH, ELOISE                 B - Group     KWDC                           259.70

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   31.20    173.75 (10)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.60    201.35 (10)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   28.35    229.70 (10)

              403B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   30.00    259.70 (10)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 6: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           406.10

              103B  1.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   38.40     38.40 (6)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95     79.35 (1)

              201B  1.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   44.10    123.45 (1)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.90    163.35 (1)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    201.15 (1)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   36.00    237.15 (1)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   53.20    290.35 (1)

              305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   65.80    356.15 (1)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.95    406.10 (1)

    2.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           367.50

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     33.60 (9)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95     74.55 (4)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   35.10    109.65 (6)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   35.15    144.80 (7)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   40.95    185.75 (3)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   26.60    212.35 (6)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   51.80    264.15 (3)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   55.35    319.50 (2)

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   48.00    367.50 (2)

    3.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       348.25

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.60     33.60 (9)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   37.80     71.40 (7)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   40.85    112.25 (3)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   44.10    156.35 (2)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    197.30 (2)

              205C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   18.20    215.50 (5)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    258.70 (4)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   49.95    308.65 (3)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   39.60    348.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    4.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          342.95

              103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (13)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   43.05     74.25 (5)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   36.90    111.15 (4)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.90    151.05 (3)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   34.65    185.70 (4)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    231.30 (2)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   35.00    266.30 (2)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.40    295.70 (5)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   47.25    342.95 (4)

    5.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          334.75

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.95     40.95 (3)

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   36.00     76.95 (2)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    107.55 (7)

              301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   38.00    145.55 (6)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   38.85    184.40 (5)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   37.20    221.60 (3)

              405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.75    255.35 (6)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   43.40    298.75 (4)

              5152B 3.0        3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   36.00    334.75 (5)

    6.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         330.60

              5231D 2.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.00     36.00 (8)

              201B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.70     74.70 (3)

              301B  1.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   39.90    114.60 (2)

              401A  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.15    147.75 (5)

              103C  1.5        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   31.50    179.25 (7)

              403C  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    210.60 (7)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    248.40 (8)

              305C  2.8        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   37.80    286.20 (6)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.40    330.60 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    7.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        322.05

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   42.00     42.00 (2)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     70.80 (8)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   31.50    102.30 (8)

              301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   36.10    138.40 (8)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   36.00    174.40 (8)

              105B  2.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   36.00    210.40 (8)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   39.15    249.55 (7)

              203B  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   34.10    283.65 (7)

              5233D 2.4        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    322.05 (7)

    8.  XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          313.35

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.00     28.00 (15)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   40.95     68.95 (9)

              201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     98.65 (11)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   25.65    124.30 (10)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   32.55    156.85 (10)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.00    191.85 (11)

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    235.05 (9)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   40.50    275.55 (9)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    313.35 (8)

    9.  PEREIRA, DALIA                B - Group     PCDC                           309.95

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   44.10     44.10 (1)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.80     72.90 (6)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80    110.70 (5)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.95    149.65 (4)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.00    183.65 (6)

              105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   33.60    217.25 (4)

              203B  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    256.85 (5)

              303B  2.3        4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   20.70    277.55 (8)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   32.40    309.95 (9)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    10. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        304.25

              403B  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (7)

              101B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   27.75     65.55 (12)

              201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   27.90     93.45 (13)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   29.45    122.90 (11)

              5132D 2.1        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   30.45    153.35 (13)

              105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   36.00    189.35 (13)

              203B  2.2        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   28.60    217.95 (14)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   51.30    269.25 (10)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.00    304.25 (10)

    11. HALIME, SOFIA                 B - Group     CAMO                           302.50

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   32.40     32.40 (11)

              301B  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   34.20     66.60 (11)

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   33.00     99.60 (10)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.00    127.60 (9)

              403B  2.1        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   33.60    161.20 (9)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   31.50    192.70 (10)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    232.30 (10)

              203B  2.2        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   35.20    267.50 (11)

              303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   35.00    302.50 (11)

    12. CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          302.40

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85     38.85 (5)

              103B  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.60     64.45 (13)

              201B  1.8        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   27.90     92.35 (15)

              303C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   25.00    117.35 (16)

              5231D 2.0        4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   30.00    147.35 (15)

              5233D 2.4        3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   34.80    182.15 (14)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    227.75 (11)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   25.65    253.40 (12)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   49.00    302.40 (12)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    13. KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            287.60

              103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     30.40 (14)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     62.80 (15)

              401A  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     93.40 (14)

              303B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   25.30    118.70 (15)

              5132D 2.1        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    143.90 (17)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.00    179.90 (16)

              203B  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   38.50    218.40 (13)

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   30.45    248.85 (14)

              5134D 2.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.75    287.60 (13)

    14. HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          281.05

              403B  2.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   31.50     31.50 (12)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     62.70 (16)

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.10     97.80 (12)

              301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   23.75    121.55 (12)

              5231D 2.0        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   34.00    155.55 (11)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   37.20    192.75 (9)

              405C  2.7        1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   16.20    208.95 (16)

              203C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   36.10    245.05 (15)

              303C  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   36.00    281.05 (14)

    15. MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          279.90

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   39.90     39.90 (4)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.00     67.90 (10)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   33.30    101.20 (9)

              301B  1.9        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   19.95    121.15 (13)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.60    154.75 (12)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   36.00    190.75 (12)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   30.80    221.55 (12)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   28.35    249.90 (13)

              5233D 2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   30.00    279.90 (15)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    16. MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     274.45

              201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   27.00     27.00 (16)

              301B  1.9        4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   19.95     46.95 (17)

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   35.70     82.65 (17)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    120.45 (14)

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00    148.45 (14)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.40    180.85 (15)

              305C  2.8        0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5    4.20    185.05 (19)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    228.25 (18)

              205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    274.45 (16)

    17. ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          262.90

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (17)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80     64.20 (14)

              201B  1.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   20.70     84.90 (16)

              301B  1.9        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   23.75    108.65 (18)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   35.70    144.35 (16)

              105B  2.4        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   30.00    174.35 (18)

              303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   35.00    209.35 (15)

              405C  2.7        4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   28.35    237.70 (16)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   25.20    262.90 (17)

    18. BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      255.50

              103B  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   17.60     17.60 (19)

              201B  1.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60     39.20 (19)

              301B  1.9        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   28.50     67.70 (19)

              401B  1.4        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   26.60     94.30 (19)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    130.30 (19)

              403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    168.10 (19)

              105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   32.40    200.50 (18)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   28.00    228.50 (17)

              303C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    255.50 (18)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

    19. SMITH, ELOISE                 B - Group     KWDC                           253.00

              103B  1.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   21.60     21.60 (18)

              201B  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     45.90 (18)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     77.25 (18)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   31.50    108.75 (17)

              5132D 2.1        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   26.25    135.00 (18)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.80    175.80 (17)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   25.20    201.00 (17)

              303C  2.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   25.00    226.00 (19)

              405C  2.7        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   27.00    253.00 (19)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 1: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 6: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 7: PINEO, HEATHER                 

    1.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           408.30

              105B  2.4        8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   54.00    255.15 (1)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.60    309.75 (1)

              305C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   37.80    347.55 (2)

              405C  2.7        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   60.75    408.30 (1)

    2.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       396.50

              205C  2.8        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    243.50 (2)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    293.90 (2)

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   59.40    353.30 (1)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    396.50 (2)

    3.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          362.35

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   45.60    231.30 (4)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   28.00    259.30 (8)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   50.40    309.70 (4)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    362.35 (3)

    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         361.30

              403C  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   40.85    220.10 (7)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   49.00    269.10 (5)

              305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   57.40    326.50 (3)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   34.80    361.30 (4)

    5.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           352.70

              105B  2.4        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   46.80    232.55 (3)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    282.95 (3)

              305C  2.8        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20    308.15 (5)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    352.70 (5)

    6.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          338.95

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   43.20    227.60 (5)

              405C  2.7        6.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.55    272.15 (4)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   30.80    302.95 (6)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   36.00    338.95 (6)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 3 M Finals

Montreal, QC

    7.  PEREIRA, DALIA                B - Group     PCDC                           338.90

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    224.45 (6)

              203B  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   42.90    267.35 (6)

              303B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   31.05    298.40 (7)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    338.90 (7)

    8.  UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        337.45

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    217.60 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   47.25    264.85 (7)

              203B  2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   33.00    297.85 (8)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    337.45 (8)

    9.  XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          308.00

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   29.00    185.85 (10)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.40    224.25 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   44.55    268.80 (9)

              205C  2.8        6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   39.20    308.00 (9)

    10. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        298.35

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    200.15 (9)

              203B  2.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   30.80    230.95 (9)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   32.40    263.35 (10)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.00    298.35 (10)
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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: FYFE, MATT               

Judge 1: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 5: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: KENNEDY, PATTI                 

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          342.00

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   32.00     32.00 (8)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   41.00     73.00 (7)

        10M   612B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.15    108.15 (5)

        10M   5132D 2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   45.15    153.30 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   61.50    214.80 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    265.20 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   76.80    342.00 (1)

    2.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           332.70

        10M   612B  1.9        8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   45.60     45.60 (1)

        10M   201B  1.8        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.00     81.60 (3)

        10M   301B  1.9        9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   48.45    130.05 (1)

        10M   403B  2.0        2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   17.00    147.05 (5)

        10M   107C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   52.65    199.70 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   71.40    271.10 (1)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   61.60    332.70 (2)

    3.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       293.25

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   37.05     37.05 (5)

        10M   201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   37.80     74.85 (6)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   41.00    115.85 (4)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   39.90    155.75 (3)

        10M   105B  2.3        7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   52.90    208.65 (2)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   41.40    250.05 (3)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    293.25 (3)
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    4.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         290.40

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00     45.00 (2)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     82.80 (2)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   45.60    128.40 (2)

        5M    103C  1.6        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   28.80    157.20 (2)

        5M    403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   37.40    194.60 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.00    243.60 (5)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    290.40 (4)

    5.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           290.30

        10M   101B  1.5        9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   38.25     38.25 (4)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   46.20     84.45 (1)

        10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   40.85    125.30 (3)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    167.30 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   33.60    200.90 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   43.50    244.40 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   45.90    290.30 (5)

    6.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     268.30

        5M    5132D 2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.60     28.60 (18)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.20     62.80 (15)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   33.25     96.05 (13)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.20    131.25 (13)

        10M   5152B 2.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   44.95    176.20 (11)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   45.90    222.10 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.20    268.30 (6)

    7.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          266.15

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (17)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   40.95     69.75 (9)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   34.20    103.95 (8)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.00    138.95 (8)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    180.20 (8)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    221.60 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    266.15 (7)
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    8.  ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          262.65

        10M   103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5   31.20     31.20 (9)

        10M   403B  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.00     68.20 (12)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   26.60     94.80 (15)

        10M   5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    132.60 (11)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    179.40 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   41.85    221.25 (9)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    262.65 (8)

    9.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          261.90

        7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   38.70     38.70 (3)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.05     75.75 (5)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80    104.55 (6)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    144.45 (6)

        5M    5231D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    185.40 (6)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    217.80 (11)

        5M    303C  2.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   44.10    261.90 (9)

    10. RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        260.10

        7.5M  101B  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   29.25     29.25 (16)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.05     66.30 (13)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   37.80    104.10 (7)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.90    144.00 (7)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    184.80 (7)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.50    219.30 (10)

        5M    403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    260.10 (10)

    11. XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          257.75

        7.5M  101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   30.75     30.75 (11)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     68.55 (11)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.15    103.70 (9)

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   30.45    134.15 (9)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    177.35 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   45.90    223.25 (6)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.50    257.75 (11)
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    12. XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          249.65

        7.5M  101B  1.5        7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   30.00     30.00 (13)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90     69.90 (8)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   25.65     95.55 (14)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.75    132.30 (12)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    170.10 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   35.00    205.10 (14)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    249.65 (12)

    13. MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          245.25

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     30.40 (12)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   38.85     69.25 (10)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   22.80     92.05 (17)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   30.00    122.05 (17)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    165.25 (15)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   43.20    208.45 (13)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.80    245.25 (13)

    14. MORLEY, MAE                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     243.75

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (14)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   31.50     61.10 (17)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   32.40     93.50 (16)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   31.00    124.50 (16)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.60    170.10 (12)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   39.15    209.25 (12)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   34.50    243.75 (14)

    15. BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      232.50

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (9)

        7.5M  401B  1.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   27.30     58.50 (18)

        5M    201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   24.00     82.50 (19)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   36.00    118.50 (18)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    162.90 (17)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.00    198.90 (16)

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.60    232.50 (15)
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    16. DUMAIS, BÉATRICE              B - Group     CAMO                           229.30

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   32.55     32.55 (7)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     61.35 (16)

        10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   38.00     99.35 (11)

        10M   612B  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   28.50    127.85 (15)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   36.00    163.85 (16)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   40.25    204.10 (15)

        5M    303C  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20    229.30 (16)

    17. LECLERC, JADE                 B - Group     ARO                            223.30

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80     32.80 (6)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   44.10     76.90 (4)

        5M    301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    103.30 (10)

        5M    203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   30.00    133.30 (10)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.00    169.30 (14)

        5M    105C  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   28.80    198.10 (17)

        5M    303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   25.20    223.30 (17)

    18. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     VICTORIA D                     223.15

        10M   103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   29.60     29.60 (14)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.20     63.80 (14)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   34.20     98.00 (12)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   32.00    130.00 (14)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   28.80    158.80 (18)

        5M    303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    193.45 (18)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   29.70    223.15 (18)

    19. HALIME, SOFIA                 B - Group     CAMO                           206.50

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     28.00 (19)

        7.5M  301C  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     52.30 (19)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     90.10 (18)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   21.60    111.70 (19)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   28.80    140.50 (19)

        5M    203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    170.50 (19)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.00    206.50 (19)
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Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE                    Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 5: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 6: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          327.90

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   45.00    198.30 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   56.00    254.30 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   73.60    327.90 (1)

    2.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           305.50

        10M   107C  2.7        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   31.05    178.10 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   64.40    242.50 (3)

        10M   405B  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   63.00    305.50 (2)

    3.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         293.80

        5M    403C  2.2        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   41.80    199.00 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   42.00    241.00 (4)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   52.80    293.80 (3)

    4.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           282.65

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   52.80    220.10 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   26.10    246.20 (2)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    282.65 (4)

    5.  RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        275.65

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    190.80 (5)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   35.65    226.45 (6)

        5M    403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   49.20    275.65 (5)

    6.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       271.30

        10M   105B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.40    197.15 (4)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   33.35    230.50 (5)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    271.30 (6)

    7.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     267.05

        10M   5152B 2.9        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.40    177.65 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   43.20    220.85 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    267.05 (7)
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    8.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          257.05

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   42.50    181.45 (7)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   31.05    212.50 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   44.55    257.05 (8)

    9.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          255.30

        5M    5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    182.25 (6)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   30.00    212.25 (10)

        5M    303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   43.05    255.30 (9)

    10. ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          251.70

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    173.40 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   47.25    220.65 (8)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   31.05    251.70 (10)
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